

Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
1	COTTA - SUNSHINE RUNNERS	AUT	019	00	91	80.0 km	1	1 TeamX	1 X	05:00:22.46	COTTA - Sunshine Runners
1	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:07.75	00:03:07.75	Pass. 1/10	00:03:08 / 00:30:55					
2	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:14.66	00:06:22.41	Pass. 1/10	00:03:15 / 00:34:20					
3	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:16.57	00:09:38.98	Pass. 1/9	00:03:17 / 00:29:33					
4	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:02:57.65 *	00:12:36.63	Pass. 1/9	00:02:58 / 00:28:24					
5	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:21.46	00:15:58.09	Pass. 1/8	00:03:22 / 00:28:46					
6	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:30.53	00:19:28.62	Pass. 1/9	00:03:31 / 00:32:21					
7	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:18.38	00:22:47.00	Pass. 1/9	00:03:19 / 00:29:13					
8	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:07.72	00:25:54.72	Pass. 1/9	00:03:08 / 00:28:22					
9	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:01.96	00:28:56.68	Pass. 1/9	00:03:02 / 00:28:23					
10	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:14.80	00:32:11.48	Pass. 1/9	00:03:15 / 00:30:10					
11	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:02.49	00:35:13.97	Pass. 2/10	00:06:11 / 00:30:55					
12	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:38.19	00:38:52.16	Pass. 2/10	00:06:53 / 00:34:20					
13	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:45.90	00:42:38.06	Pass. 3/10	00:10:39 / 00:34:20					
14	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:12.15	00:45:50.21	Pass. 2/9	00:06:29 / 00:29:33					
15	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:02.22	00:48:52.43	Pass. 2/9	00:06:00 / 00:28:24					
16	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:29.31	00:52:21.74	Pass. 2/8	00:06:51 / 00:28:46					
17	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:29.95	00:55:51.69	Pass. 2/9	00:07:01 / 00:32:21					
18	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:12.61	00:59:04.30	Pass. 2/9	00:06:31 / 00:29:13					
19	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:08.83	01:02:13.13	Pass. 2/9	00:06:17 / 00:28:22					
20	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:04.05	01:05:17.18	Pass. 2/9	00:06:07 / 00:28:23					
21	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:16.55	01:08:33.73	Pass. 2/9	00:06:32 / 00:30:10					
22	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:05.63	01:11:39.36	Pass. 3/10	00:09:16 / 00:30:55					
23	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:17.71	01:14:57.07	Pass. 4/10	00:13:57 / 00:34:20					
24	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:13.14	01:18:10.21	Pass. 3/9	00:09:42 / 00:29:33					
25	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:07.62	01:21:17.83	Pass. 3/9	00:09:08 / 00:28:24					
26	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:31.62	01:24:49.45	Pass. 3/8	00:10:23 / 00:28:46					
27	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:28.50	01:28:17.95	Pass. 3/9	00:10:29 / 00:32:21					
28	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:15.32	01:31:33.27	Pass. 3/9	00:09:47 / 00:29:13					
29	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:07.36	01:34:40.63	Pass. 3/9	00:09:24 / 00:28:22					
30	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:07.69	01:37:48.32	Pass. 3/9	00:09:14 / 00:28:23					
31	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:14.81	01:41:03.13	Pass. 3/9	00:09:47 / 00:30:10					
32	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:02:58.35	01:44:01.48	Pass. 4/10	00:12:15 / 00:30:55					
33	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:29.08	01:47:30.56	Pass. 5/10	00:17:26 / 00:34:20					
34	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:12.33	01:50:42.89	Pass. 4/9	00:12:55 / 00:29:33					
35	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:08.47	01:53:51.36	Pass. 4/9	00:12:16 / 00:28:24					
36	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:29.53	01:57:20.89	Pass. 4/8	00:13:52 / 00:28:46					
37	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:39.16	02:01:00.05	Pass. 4/9	00:14:09 / 00:32:21					
38	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:09.83	02:04:09.88	Pass. 4/9	00:12:57 / 00:29:13					
39	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:21.01	02:07:30.89	Pass. 4/9	00:12:45 / 00:28:22					
40	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:02:59.35	02:10:30.24	Pass. 4/9	00:12:14 / 00:28:23					
41	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:18.04	02:13:48.28	Pass. 4/9	00:13:05 / 00:30:10					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
42	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:08.00	02:16:56.28	Pass. 5/10	00:15:23 / 00:30:55					
43	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:19.02	02:20:15.30	Pass. 6/10	00:20:45 / 00:34:20					
44	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:14.52	02:23:29.82	Pass. 5/9	00:16:09 / 00:29:33					
45	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:13.56	02:26:43.38	Pass. 5/9	00:15:30 / 00:28:24					
46	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:39.02	02:30:22.40	Pass. 5/8	00:17:31 / 00:28:46					
47	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:37.51	02:33:59.91	Pass. 5/9	00:17:46 / 00:32:21					
48	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:17.72	02:37:17.63	Pass. 5/9	00:16:14 / 00:29:13					
49	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:06.95	02:40:24.58	Pass. 5/9	00:15:52 / 00:28:22					
50	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:22.13	02:43:46.71	Pass. 5/9	00:15:36 / 00:28:23					
51	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:20.26	02:47:06.97	Pass. 5/9	00:16:25 / 00:30:10					
52	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:09.60	02:50:16.57	Pass. 6/10	00:18:32 / 00:30:55					
53	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:22.03	02:53:38.60	Pass. 7/10	00:24:07 / 00:34:20					
54	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:17.63	02:56:56.23	Pass. 6/9	00:19:27 / 00:29:33					
55	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:14.43	03:00:10.66	Pass. 6/9	00:18:44 / 00:28:24					
56	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:39.77	03:03:50.43	Pass. 6/8	00:21:11 / 00:28:46					
57	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:37.62	03:07:28.05	Pass. 6/9	00:21:24 / 00:32:21					
58	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:14.98	03:10:43.03	Pass. 6/9	00:19:29 / 00:29:13					
59	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:06.13	03:13:49.16	Pass. 6/9	00:18:58 / 00:28:22					
60	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:11.84	03:17:01.00	Pass. 6/9	00:18:48 / 00:28:23					
61	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:22.65	03:20:23.65	Pass. 6/9	00:19:48 / 00:30:10					
62	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:07.77	03:23:31.42	Pass. 7/10	00:21:40 / 00:30:55					
63	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:24.16	03:26:55.58	Pass. 8/10	00:27:31 / 00:34:20					
64	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:23.27	03:30:18.85	Pass. 7/9	00:22:50 / 00:29:33					
65	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:18.27	03:33:37.12	Pass. 7/9	00:22:03 / 00:28:24					
66	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:53.68	03:37:30.80	Pass. 7/8	00:25:05 / 00:28:46					
67	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:39.10	03:41:09.90	Pass. 7/9	00:25:03 / 00:32:21					
68	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:20.55	03:44:30.45	Pass. 7/9	00:22:50 / 00:29:13					
69	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:08.17	03:47:38.62	Pass. 7/9	00:22:07 / 00:28:22					
70	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:11.17	03:50:49.79	Pass. 7/9	00:21:59 / 00:28:23					
71	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:21.83	03:54:11.62	Pass. 7/9	00:23:09 / 00:30:10					
72	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:07.37	03:57:18.99	Pass. 8/10	00:24:47 / 00:30:55					
73	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:23.59	04:00:42.58	Pass. 9/10	00:30:55 / 00:34:20					
74	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:22.08	04:04:04.66	Pass. 8/9	00:26:12 / 00:29:33					
75	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:10.96	04:07:15.62	Pass. 8/9	00:25:14 / 00:28:24					
76	MEUSBURGER Beate	1905	00:03:40.85	04:10:56.47	Pass. 8/8	00:28:46 / 00:28:46					
77	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:38.44	04:14:34.91	Pass. 8/9	00:28:41 / 00:32:21					
78	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:13.29	04:17:48.20	Pass. 8/9	00:26:03 / 00:29:13					
79	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:08.48	04:20:56.68	Pass. 8/9	00:25:15 / 00:28:22					
80	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:12.83	04:24:09.51	Pass. 8/9	00:25:12 / 00:28:23					
81	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:30.08	04:27:39.59	Pass. 8/9	00:26:40 / 00:30:10					
82	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:04.32	04:30:43.91	Pass. 9/10	00:27:52 / 00:30:55					
83	HELLEIN Mathias	1902	00:03:25.61	04:34:09.52	Pass. 10/10	00:34:20 / 00:34:20					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
84	HRACH Rainer	1903	00:03:21.08	04:37:30.60	Pass. 9/9 : 00:29:33 / 00:29:33						
85	KOCH Wolfgang	1904	00:03:10.44	04:40:41.04	Pass. 9/9 : 00:28:24 / 00:28:24						
86	PLAIKNER Lisa	1906	00:03:39.70	04:44:20.74	Pass. 9/9 : 00:32:21 / 00:32:21						
87	POSCH Robin	1907	00:03:09.88	04:47:30.62	Pass. 9/9 : 00:29:13 / 00:29:13						
88	SCHOCH Brigitte	1908	00:03:06.69	04:50:37.31	Pass. 9/9 : 00:28:22 / 00:28:22						
89	SKARZ Roman	1909	00:03:11.27	04:53:48.58	Pass. 9/9 : 00:28:23 / 00:28:23						
90	WALSER Bianca	1910	00:03:30.93	04:57:19.51	Pass. 9/9 : 00:30:10 / 00:30:10						
91	HEINZLE Norbert	1901	00:03:02.95	05:00:22.46	Pass. 10/10 : 00:30:55 / 00:30:55						
2	<b>KNIEWEH</b>	<b>AUT</b>	<b>023</b>	<b>00</b>	<b>73</b>	<b>64.2 km</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>2 TeamX</b>	<b>2 X</b>	<b>05:03:23.46</b>	<b>Knieweh</b>
1	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:04:05.96	00:04:05.96	Pass. 1/11 : 00:04:06 / 00:43:25						
2	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:04:10.66	00:08:16.62	Pass. 2/11 : 00:08:17 / 00:43:25						
3	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:50.56	00:12:07.18	Pass. 3/11 : 00:12:08 / 00:43:25						
4	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:32.05	00:15:39.23	Pass. 1/9 : 00:03:33 / 00:33:33						
5	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:53.88	00:19:33.11	Pass. 2/9 : 00:07:26 / 00:33:33						
6	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:04:09.82	00:23:42.93	Pass. 3/9 : 00:11:36 / 00:33:33						
7	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:53.79	00:27:36.72	Pass. 1/9 : 00:03:54 / 00:34:20						
8	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:04:05.42	00:31:42.14	Pass. 2/9 : 00:08:00 / 00:34:20						
9	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:04:19.45	00:36:01.59	Pass. 3/9 : 00:12:19 / 00:34:20						
10	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:37.14	00:41:38.73	Pass. 1/8 : 00:05:38 / 00:43:57						
11	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:06:05.99	00:47:44.72	Pass. 2/8 : 00:11:44 / 00:43:57						
12	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:14.96	00:51:59.68	Pass. 1/7 : 00:04:15 / 00:30:35						
13	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:40.80	00:56:40.48	Pass. 2/7 : 00:08:56 / 00:30:35						
14	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:04:08.08	01:00:48.56	Pass. 1/9 : 00:04:09 / 00:36:01						
15	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:04:21.33	01:05:09.89	Pass. 2/9 : 00:08:30 / 00:36:01						
16	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:04:06.49	01:09:16.38	Pass. 3/9 : 00:12:36 / 00:36:01						
17	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:04:11.43	01:13:27.81	Pass. 1/9 : 00:04:12 / 00:35:55						
18	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:04:23.01	01:17:50.82	Pass. 2/9 : 00:08:35 / 00:35:55						
19	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:04:20.22	01:22:11.04	Pass. 3/9 : 00:12:55 / 00:35:55						
20	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:04:02.96	01:26:14.00	Pass. 4/11 : 00:16:11 / 00:43:25						
21	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:47.70	01:30:01.70	Pass. 5/11 : 00:19:58 / 00:43:25						
22	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:04:05.52	01:34:07.22	Pass. 4/9 : 00:15:42 / 00:33:33						
23	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:53.44	01:38:00.66	Pass. 5/9 : 00:19:35 / 00:33:33						
24	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:40.41	01:41:41.07	Pass. 4/9 : 00:16:00 / 00:34:20						
25	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:55.67	01:45:36.74	Pass. 5/9 : 00:19:55 / 00:34:20						
26	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:31.53	01:50:08.27	Pass. 1/6 : 00:04:32 / 00:25:45						
27	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:40.48	01:54:48.75	Pass. 2/6 : 00:09:13 / 00:25:45						
28	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:44.38	02:00:33.13	Pass. 3/8 : 00:17:28 / 00:43:57						
29	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:56.09	02:06:29.22	Pass. 4/8 : 00:23:24 / 00:43:57						
30	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:19.27	02:10:48.49	Pass. 3/7 : 00:13:16 / 00:30:35						
31	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:32.27	02:15:20.76	Pass. 4/7 : 00:17:48 / 00:30:35						
32	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:04:10.39	02:19:31.15	Pass. 4/9 : 00:16:47 / 00:36:01						
33	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:04:00.09	02:23:31.24	Pass. 5/9 : 00:20:47 / 00:36:01						

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
34	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:04:06.48	02:27:37.72	Pass. 4/9	00:17:02 / 00:35:55					
35	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:04:04.12	02:31:41.84	Pass. 5/9	00:21:06 / 00:35:55					
36	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:46.44	02:35:28.28	Pass. 6/11	00:23:45 / 00:43:25					
37	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:04:02.71	02:39:30.99	Pass. 7/11	00:27:47 / 00:43:25					
38	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:34.06	02:43:05.05	Pass. 6/9	00:23:09 / 00:33:33					
39	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:27.30	02:46:32.35	Pass. 6/9	00:23:23 / 00:34:20					
40	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:05.15	02:50:37.50	Pass. 3/6	00:13:18 / 00:25:45					
41	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:28.43	02:56:05.93	Pass. 5/8	00:28:53 / 00:43:57					
42	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:05.77	03:00:11.70	Pass. 5/7	00:21:54 / 00:30:35					
43	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:03:31.87	03:03:43.57	Pass. 6/9	00:24:19 / 00:36:01					
44	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:03:48.83	03:07:32.40	Pass. 6/9	00:24:55 / 00:35:55					
45	SCHWÄRZLER Helmut	2306	00:03:43.35	03:11:15.75	Pass. 1/5	00:03:44 / 00:19:57					
46	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:44.22	03:14:59.97	Pass. 8/11	00:31:32 / 00:43:25					
47	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:26.64 *	03:18:26.61	Pass. 7/9	00:26:36 / 00:33:33					
48	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:33.72	03:22:00.33	Pass. 7/9	00:26:56 / 00:34:20					
49	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:03.91	03:26:04.24	Pass. 4/6	00:17:22 / 00:25:45					
50	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:20.32	03:31:24.56	Pass. 6/8	00:34:13 / 00:43:57					
51	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:07.73	03:35:32.29	Pass. 6/7	00:26:01 / 00:30:35					
52	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:03:52.02	03:39:24.31	Pass. 7/9	00:28:11 / 00:36:01					
53	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:03:44.51	03:43:08.82	Pass. 7/9	00:28:39 / 00:35:55					
54	SCHWÄRZLER Helmut	2306	00:03:37.97	03:46:46.79	Pass. 2/5	00:07:22 / 00:19:57					
55	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:56.76	03:50:43.55	Pass. 9/11	00:35:28 / 00:43:25					
56	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:27.48	03:54:11.03	Pass. 8/9	00:30:03 / 00:33:33					
57	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:44.47	03:57:55.50	Pass. 8/9	00:30:41 / 00:34:20					
58	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:09.34	04:02:04.84	Pass. 5/6	00:21:31 / 00:25:45					
59	SCHWÄRZLER Helmut	2306	00:04:22.53	04:06:27.37	Pass. 3/5	00:11:44 / 00:19:57					
60	SCHWÄRZLER Helmut	2306	00:04:17.02	04:10:44.39	Pass. 4/5	00:16:01 / 00:19:57					
61	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:03:44.70	04:14:29.09	Pass. 10/11	00:39:13 / 00:43:25					
62	BACHBAUER Elisabeth	2301	00:04:34.14	04:19:03.23	Pass. 7/7	00:30:35 / 00:30:35					
63	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:03:57.53	04:23:00.76	Pass. 8/9	00:32:08 / 00:36:01					
64	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:03:45.08	04:26:45.84	Pass. 8/9	00:32:24 / 00:35:55					
65	SPIEGEL Matthias	2309	00:03:39.42	04:30:25.26	Pass. 9/9	00:34:20 / 00:34:20					
66	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:05:38.35	04:36:03.61	Pass. 7/8	00:39:51 / 00:43:57					
67	SCHWÄRZLER Karl	2308	00:04:14.38	04:40:17.99	Pass. 6/6	00:25:45 / 00:25:45					
68	BITSCHI Norbert	2303	00:03:29.12	04:43:47.11	Pass. 9/9	00:33:33 / 00:33:33					
69	SCHWÄRZLER Helmut	2306	00:03:55.76	04:47:42.87	Pass. 5/5	00:19:57 / 00:19:57					
70	SCHWÄRZLER Hubert	2307	00:04:11.77	04:51:54.64	Pass. 11/11	00:43:25 / 00:43:25					
71	GONZALEZ NOVOA Juan Agustin	2304	00:03:52.45	04:55:47.09	Pass. 9/9	00:36:01 / 00:36:01					
72	SPIEGEL Sophia	2310	00:04:05.63	04:59:52.72	Pass. 8/8	00:43:57 / 00:43:57					
73	BATMAN Joker	2302	00:03:30.74	05:03:23.46	Pass. 9/9	00:35:55 / 00:35:55					
3	DEFLIN-DREAMTEAM	AUT 020	00	66	58.0 km	3	3 TeamX	3 X	04:57:08.75	Deflin-Dreamteam	
1	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:05:08.70	00:05:08.70	Pass. 1/10	00:05:09 / 00:49:38					

Legend:  
 -n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
2	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:18.39 *	00:08:27.09	Pass. 1/10	00:03:19 / 00:35:31					
3	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:03:43.03	00:12:10.12	Pass. 1/10	00:03:44 / 00:39:46					
4	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:41.74	00:16:51.86	Pass. 1/9	00:04:42 / 00:42:00					
5	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:22.85	00:21:14.71	Pass. 1/9	00:04:23 / 00:42:14					
6	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:04:58.79	00:26:13.50	Pass. 1/9	00:04:59 / 00:45:26					
7	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:46.83	00:31:00.33	Pass. 1/9	00:04:47 / 00:42:37					
8	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:59.37	00:35:59.70	Pass. 2/10	00:10:09 / 00:49:38					
9	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:20.50	00:39:20.20	Pass. 2/10	00:06:39 / 00:35:31					
10	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:03:59.79	00:43:19.99	Pass. 2/10	00:07:43 / 00:39:46					
11	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:40.96	00:48:00.95	Pass. 2/9	00:09:23 / 00:42:00					
12	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:43.04	00:52:43.99	Pass. 2/9	00:09:06 / 00:42:14					
13	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:03.76	00:57:47.75	Pass. 2/9	00:10:03 / 00:45:26					
14	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:28.16	01:02:15.91	Pass. 2/9	00:09:15 / 00:42:37					
15	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:53.20	01:07:09.11	Pass. 3/10	00:15:02 / 00:49:38					
16	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:28.89	01:10:38.00	Pass. 3/10	00:10:08 / 00:35:31					
17	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:03:53.40	01:14:31.40	Pass. 3/10	00:11:37 / 00:39:46					
18	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:36.05	01:19:07.45	Pass. 3/9	00:13:59 / 00:42:00					
19	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:37.31	01:23:44.76	Pass. 3/9	00:13:44 / 00:42:14					
20	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:04:58.09	01:28:42.85	Pass. 3/9	00:15:01 / 00:45:26					
21	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:33.11	01:33:15.96	Pass. 3/9	00:13:49 / 00:42:37					
22	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:42.39	01:37:58.35	Pass. 4/10	00:19:44 / 00:49:38					
23	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:33.06	01:41:31.41	Pass. 4/10	00:13:41 / 00:35:31					
24	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:03:52.83	01:45:24.24	Pass. 4/10	00:15:30 / 00:39:46					
25	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:32.43	01:49:56.67	Pass. 4/9	00:18:32 / 00:42:00					
26	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:42.14	01:54:38.81	Pass. 4/9	00:18:26 / 00:42:14					
27	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:07.14	01:59:45.95	Pass. 4/9	00:20:08 / 00:45:26					
28	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:43.85	02:04:29.80	Pass. 4/9	00:18:32 / 00:42:37					
29	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:53.61	02:09:23.41	Pass. 5/10	00:24:38 / 00:49:38					
30	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:35.55	02:12:58.96	Pass. 5/10	00:17:17 / 00:35:31					
31	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:03:58.04	02:16:57.00	Pass. 5/10	00:19:28 / 00:39:46					
32	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:33.95	02:21:30.95	Pass. 5/9	00:23:06 / 00:42:00					
33	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:58.50	02:26:29.45	Pass. 5/9	00:23:24 / 00:42:14					
34	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:08.39	02:31:37.84	Pass. 5/9	00:25:17 / 00:45:26					
35	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:39.76	02:36:17.60	Pass. 5/9	00:23:12 / 00:42:37					
36	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:05:10.85	02:41:28.45	Pass. 6/10	00:29:49 / 00:49:38					
37	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:37.35	02:45:05.80	Pass. 6/10	00:20:54 / 00:35:31					
38	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:04:01.37	02:49:07.17	Pass. 6/10	00:23:29 / 00:39:46					
39	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:39.34	02:53:46.51	Pass. 6/9	00:27:45 / 00:42:00					
40	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:46.80	02:58:33.31	Pass. 6/9	00:28:11 / 00:42:14					
41	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:06.48	03:03:39.79	Pass. 6/9	00:30:23 / 00:45:26					
42	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:47.74	03:08:27.53	Pass. 6/9	00:28:00 / 00:42:37					
43	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:54.66	03:13:22.19	Pass. 7/10	00:34:43 / 00:49:38					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
44	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:37.74	03:16:59.93	Pass. 7/10	00:24:32 / 00:35:31					
45	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:04:02.52	03:21:02.45	Pass. 7/10	00:27:31 / 00:39:46					
46	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:39.90	03:25:42.35	Pass. 7/9	00:32:25 / 00:42:00					
47	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:38.01	03:30:20.36	Pass. 7/9	00:32:49 / 00:42:14					
48	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:00.08	03:35:20.44	Pass. 7/9	00:35:23 / 00:45:26					
49	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:45.84	03:40:06.28	Pass. 7/9	00:32:46 / 00:42:37					
50	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:05:04.05	03:45:10.33	Pass. 8/10	00:39:47 / 00:49:38					
51	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:40.59	03:48:50.92	Pass. 8/10	00:28:13 / 00:35:31					
52	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:04:01.58	03:52:52.50	Pass. 8/10	00:31:33 / 00:39:46					
53	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:36.64	03:57:29.14	Pass. 8/9	00:37:02 / 00:42:00					
54	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:43.00	04:02:12.14	Pass. 8/9	00:37:32 / 00:42:14					
55	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:04:59.95	04:07:12.09	Pass. 8/9	00:40:23 / 00:45:26					
56	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:56.81	04:12:08.90	Pass. 8/9	00:37:43 / 00:42:37					
57	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:05:02.30	04:17:11.20	Pass. 9/10	00:44:50 / 00:49:38					
58	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:44.11	04:20:55.31	Pass. 9/10	00:31:57 / 00:35:31					
59	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:04:09.50	04:25:04.81	Pass. 9/10	00:35:43 / 00:39:46					
60	NENNING Angelika	2004	00:04:58.44	04:30:03.25	Pass. 9/9	00:42:00 / 00:42:00					
61	ROPELE Vera	2005	00:04:42.02	04:34:45.27	Pass. 9/9	00:42:14 / 00:42:14					
62	WALENTA-ALLILOVIC Eva	2006	00:05:02.60	04:39:47.87	Pass. 9/9	00:45:26 / 00:45:26					
63	KROLL Hendrik	2007	00:04:54.88	04:44:42.75	Pass. 9/9	00:42:37 / 00:42:37					
64	MAYER Nicole	2001	00:04:48.05	04:49:30.80	Pass. 10/10	00:49:38 / 00:49:38					
65	SCHEIDBACH Markus	2002	00:03:34.29	04:53:05.09	Pass. 10/10	00:35:31 / 00:35:31					
66	ENZENHOFER Daniel	2003	00:04:03.66	04:57:08.75	Pass. 10/10	00:39:46 / 00:39:46					
<b>4</b>	<b>BURTSCHER BLITZ</b>	<b>AUT</b>	<b>017</b>	<b>00</b>	<b>65</b>	<b>57.1 km</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>4 TeamX</b>	<b>4 X</b>	<b>05:00:41.87</b>	<b>Burtscher Blitz</b>
1	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:02.71	00:04:02.71	Pass. 1/7	00:04:03 / 00:30:17					
2	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:31.40	00:08:34.11	Pass. 1/6	00:04:32 / 00:27:03					
3	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:09.78	00:12:43.89	Pass. 1/6	00:04:10 / 00:25:07					
4	RANEBURGER Magdalena	1707	00:05:06.91	00:17:50.80	Pass. 1/4	00:05:07 / 00:21:31					
5	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:04:48.68	00:22:39.48	Pass. 1/7	00:04:49 / 00:38:35					
6	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:04:59.43	00:27:38.91	Pass. 1/7	00:05:00 / 00:38:01					
7	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:01.44	00:32:40.35	Pass. 1/6	00:05:02 / 00:31:51					
8	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:34.63	00:36:14.98	Pass. 1/8	00:03:35 / 00:28:59					
9	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:19.48	00:40:34.46	Pass. 1/9	00:04:20 / 00:39:16					
10	BURTSCHER Matthias	1709	00:03:47.82	00:44:22.28	Pass. 1/5	00:03:48 / 00:20:06					
11	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:08.98	00:48:31.26	Pass. 2/7	00:08:12 / 00:30:17					
12	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:36.66	00:53:07.92	Pass. 2/6	00:09:09 / 00:27:03					
13	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:04.24	00:57:12.16	Pass. 2/6	00:08:15 / 00:25:07					
14	RANEBURGER Magdalena	1707	00:06:23.41	01:03:35.57	Pass. 2/4	00:11:31 / 00:21:31					
15	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:05:18.69	01:08:54.26	Pass. 2/7	00:10:08 / 00:38:35					
16	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:05:06.01	01:14:00.27	Pass. 2/7	00:10:06 / 00:38:01					
17	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:01.20	01:19:01.47	Pass. 2/6	00:10:03 / 00:31:51					
18	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:57.83	01:22:59.30	Pass. 2/8	00:07:33 / 00:28:59					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
19	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:49.54	01:27:48.84	Pass. 2/9	00:09:10 / 00:39:16					
20	BURTSCHER Matthias	1709	00:03:59.71	01:31:48.55	Pass. 2/5	00:07:48 / 00:20:06					
21	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:06.91	01:35:55.46	Pass. 3/7	00:12:19 / 00:30:17					
22	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:28.83	01:40:24.29	Pass. 3/6	00:13:37 / 00:27:03					
23	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:08.44	01:44:32.73	Pass. 3/6	00:12:23 / 00:25:07					
24	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:05:09.34	01:49:42.07	Pass. 3/7	00:15:17 / 00:38:35					
25	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:05:18.47	01:55:00.54	Pass. 3/7	00:15:24 / 00:38:01					
26	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:11.01	02:00:11.55	Pass. 3/6	00:15:14 / 00:31:51					
27	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:33.29	02:03:44.84	Pass. 3/8	00:11:06 / 00:28:59					
28	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:17.09	02:08:01.93	Pass. 3/9	00:13:27 / 00:39:16					
29	BURTSCHER Matthias	1709	00:04:07.77	02:12:09.70	Pass. 3/5	00:11:56 / 00:20:06					
30	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:22.88	02:16:32.58	Pass. 4/7	00:16:42 / 00:30:17					
31	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:21.81	02:20:54.39	Pass. 4/6	00:17:59 / 00:27:03					
32	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:10.83	02:25:05.22	Pass. 4/6	00:16:34 / 00:25:07					
33	RANEBURGER Magdalena	1707	00:04:54.22	02:29:59.44	Pass. 3/4	00:16:25 / 00:21:31					
34	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:04:41.52	02:34:40.96	Pass. 4/7	00:19:59 / 00:38:35					
35	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:05:31.23	02:40:12.19	Pass. 4/7	00:20:56 / 00:38:01					
36	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:31.54	02:45:43.73	Pass. 4/6	00:20:46 / 00:31:51					
37	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:40.60	02:49:24.33	Pass. 4/8	00:14:47 / 00:28:59					
38	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:46.93	02:54:11.26	Pass. 4/9	00:18:14 / 00:39:16					
39	BURTSCHER Matthias	1709	00:04:03.08	02:58:14.34	Pass. 4/5	00:15:59 / 00:20:06					
40	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:22.52	03:02:36.86	Pass. 5/7	00:21:05 / 00:30:17					
41	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:14.28	03:06:51.14	Pass. 5/6	00:22:13 / 00:27:03					
42	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:03:09.64 *	03:10:00.78	Pass. 5/9	00:21:23 / 00:39:16					
43	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:06:32.53	03:16:33.31	Pass. 5/7	00:26:31 / 00:38:35					
44	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:06:13.92	03:22:47.23	Pass. 6/7	00:32:45 / 00:38:35					
45	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:06:35.39	03:29:22.62	Pass. 5/7	00:27:31 / 00:38:01					
46	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:32.26	03:34:54.88	Pass. 5/6	00:26:18 / 00:31:51					
47	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:34.99	03:38:29.87	Pass. 5/8	00:18:22 / 00:28:59					
48	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:05:18.64	03:43:48.51	Pass. 6/9	00:26:42 / 00:39:16					
49	BURTSCHER Matthias	1709	00:04:07.25	03:47:55.76	Pass. 5/5	00:20:06 / 00:20:06					
50	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:37.30	03:52:33.06	Pass. 6/7	00:25:42 / 00:30:17					
51	ÜBELHER Dietmar	1710	00:04:49.70	03:57:22.76	Pass. 6/6	00:27:03 / 00:27:03					
52	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:17.78	04:01:40.54	Pass. 5/6	00:20:52 / 00:25:07					
53	RANEBURGER Magdalena	1707	00:05:05.74	04:06:46.28	Pass. 4/4	00:21:31 / 00:21:31					
54	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:05:50.95	04:12:37.23	Pass. 6/7	00:33:22 / 00:38:01					
55	BURTSCHER Christina	1701	00:05:33.43	04:18:10.66	Pass. 6/6	00:31:51 / 00:31:51					
56	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:37.72	04:21:48.38	Pass. 6/8	00:22:00 / 00:28:59					
57	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:10.65	04:25:59.03	Pass. 7/9	00:30:52 / 00:39:16					
58	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:11.73	04:30:10.76	Pass. 8/9	00:35:04 / 00:39:16					
59	RANEBURGER Florian	1706	00:05:49.55	04:36:00.31	Pass. 7/7	00:38:35 / 00:38:35					
60	RANEBURGER Thomas	1708	00:04:35.59	04:40:35.90	Pass. 7/7	00:30:17 / 00:30:17					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
61	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:30.55	04:44:06.45	Pass. 7/8 : 00:25:30 / 00:28:59						
62	NESSLER Theresa	1704	00:04:15.57	04:48:22.02	Pass. 6/6 : 00:25:07 / 00:25:07						
63	BURTSCHER Philipp	1703	00:04:12.12	04:52:34.14	Pass. 9/9 : 00:39:16 / 00:39:16						
64	PROFUNSER Manuel	1705	00:03:28.82	04:56:02.96	Pass. 8/8 : 00:28:59 / 00:28:59						
65	BURTSCHER Julia	1702	00:04:38.91	05:00:41.87	Pass. 7/7 : 00:38:01 / 00:38:01						
5	COTTA - SUMMER FLOWERS	AUT	018	00	65	57.1 km	5	5 TeamX	5 X	05:01:51.88	COTTA - Summer Flowers
1	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:43.63	00:04:43.63	Pass. 1/8 : 00:04:44 / 00:39:09						
2	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:16.29	00:08:59.92	Pass. 1/8 : 00:04:17 / 00:32:40						
3	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:16.69	00:14:16.61	Pass. 1/7 : 00:05:17 / 00:38:08						
4	LINS Chiara	1804	00:05:09.61	00:19:26.22	Pass. 1/7 : 00:05:10 / 00:42:43						
5	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:04:06.47	00:23:32.69	Pass. 1/6 : 00:04:07 / 00:27:09						
6	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:03:54.83	00:27:27.52	Pass. 1/7 : 00:03:55 / 00:27:51						
7	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:56.37	00:31:23.89	Pass. 1/8 : 00:03:57 / 00:30:36						
8	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:41.03	00:36:04.92	Pass. 1/7 : 00:04:42 / 00:33:27						
9	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:21.16	00:40:26.08	Pass. 1/7 : 00:04:22 / 00:30:15						
10	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:39.49	00:45:05.57	Pass. 2/8 : 00:09:24 / 00:39:09						
11	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:09.70	00:49:15.27	Pass. 2/8 : 00:08:26 / 00:32:40						
12	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:19.41	00:54:34.68	Pass. 2/7 : 00:10:37 / 00:38:08						
13	LINS Chiara	1804	00:05:56.01	01:00:30.69	Pass. 2/7 : 00:11:06 / 00:42:43						
14	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:04:25.05	01:04:55.74	Pass. 2/6 : 00:08:32 / 00:27:09						
15	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:03:52.61	01:08:48.35	Pass. 2/7 : 00:07:48 / 00:27:51						
16	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:51.69	01:12:40.04	Pass. 2/8 : 00:07:49 / 00:30:36						
17	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:33.03	01:17:13.07	Pass. 2/7 : 00:09:15 / 00:33:27						
18	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:21.92	01:21:34.99	Pass. 2/7 : 00:08:44 / 00:30:15						
19	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:42.79	01:26:17.78	Pass. 3/8 : 00:14:06 / 00:39:09						
20	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:02.38	01:30:20.16	Pass. 3/8 : 00:12:29 / 00:32:40						
21	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:21.65	01:35:41.81	Pass. 3/7 : 00:15:58 / 00:38:08						
22	LINS Chiara	1804	00:05:47.74	01:41:29.55	Pass. 3/7 : 00:16:54 / 00:42:43						
23	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:04:19.32	01:45:48.87	Pass. 3/6 : 00:12:51 / 00:27:09						
24	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:04:00.87	01:49:49.74	Pass. 3/7 : 00:11:49 / 00:27:51						
25	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:46.46	01:53:36.20	Pass. 3/8 : 00:11:35 / 00:30:36						
26	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:45.72	01:58:21.92	Pass. 3/7 : 00:14:00 / 00:33:27						
27	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:17.29	02:02:39.21	Pass. 3/7 : 00:13:01 / 00:30:15						
28	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:55.53	02:07:34.74	Pass. 4/8 : 00:19:02 / 00:39:09						
29	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:05.81	02:11:40.55	Pass. 4/8 : 00:16:35 / 00:32:40						
30	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:26.95	02:17:07.50	Pass. 4/7 : 00:21:25 / 00:38:08						
31	LINS Chiara	1804	00:05:19.15	02:22:26.65	Pass. 4/7 : 00:22:13 / 00:42:43						
32	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:04:26.68	02:26:53.33	Pass. 4/6 : 00:17:18 / 00:27:09						
33	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:03:59.96	02:30:53.29	Pass. 4/7 : 00:15:49 / 00:27:51						
34	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:47.28	02:34:40.57	Pass. 4/8 : 00:15:22 / 00:30:36						
35	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:44.11	02:39:24.68	Pass. 4/7 : 00:18:44 / 00:33:27						
36	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:15.81	02:43:40.49	Pass. 4/7 : 00:17:17 / 00:30:15						

Legend:  
 -n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)





Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
37	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:56.17	02:48:36.66	Pass. 5/8	00:23:58 / 00:39:09					
38	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:01.93	02:52:38.59	Pass. 5/8	00:20:37 / 00:32:40					
39	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:31.05	02:58:09.64	Pass. 5/7	00:26:56 / 00:38:08					
40	LINS Chiara	1804	00:06:23.35	03:04:32.99	Pass. 5/7	00:28:36 / 00:42:43					
41	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:05:38.81	03:10:11.80	Pass. 5/6	00:22:57 / 00:27:09					
42	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:04:00.24	03:14:12.04	Pass. 5/7	00:19:49 / 00:27:51					
43	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:51.79	03:18:03.83	Pass. 5/8	00:19:14 / 00:30:36					
44	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:54.47	03:22:58.30	Pass. 5/7	00:23:39 / 00:33:27					
45	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:17.78	03:27:16.08	Pass. 5/7	00:21:34 / 00:30:15					
46	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:04:57.12	03:32:13.20	Pass. 6/8	00:28:55 / 00:39:09					
47	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:01.26	03:36:14.46	Pass. 6/8	00:24:38 / 00:32:40					
48	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:25.74	03:41:40.20	Pass. 6/7	00:32:22 / 00:38:08					
49	LINS Chiara	1804	00:07:09.04	03:48:49.24	Pass. 6/7	00:35:45 / 00:42:43					
50	MÜLLER Annika	1805	00:04:11.68	03:53:00.92	Pass. 6/6	00:27:09 / 00:27:09					
51	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:04:01.80	03:57:02.72	Pass. 6/7	00:23:51 / 00:27:51					
52	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:52.19	04:00:54.91	Pass. 6/8	00:23:06 / 00:30:36					
53	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:50.65	04:05:45.56	Pass. 6/7	00:28:30 / 00:33:27					
54	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:22.33	04:10:07.89	Pass. 6/7	00:25:57 / 00:30:15					
55	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:05:06.99	04:15:14.88	Pass. 7/8	00:34:02 / 00:39:09					
56	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:04:04.47	04:19:19.35	Pass. 7/8	00:28:42 / 00:32:40					
57	KOLLER Saskia	1803	00:05:45.54	04:25:04.89	Pass. 7/7	00:38:08 / 00:38:08					
58	LINS Chiara	1804	00:06:57.35	04:32:02.24	Pass. 7/7	00:42:43 / 00:42:43					
59	MÜLLER Susanne	1806	00:03:59.91	04:36:02.15	Pass. 7/7	00:27:51 / 00:27:51					
60	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:51.71	04:39:53.86	Pass. 7/8	00:26:58 / 00:30:36					
61	POSCH Jennifer	1809	00:04:57.33	04:44:51.19	Pass. 7/7	00:33:27 / 00:33:27					
62	SCHMIDINGER Renate	1810	00:04:18.48	04:49:09.67	Pass. 7/7	00:30:15 / 00:30:15					
63	BURTSCHER Sarah	1801	00:05:06.68	04:54:16.35	Pass. 8/8	00:39:09 / 00:39:09					
64	ERHART Charolte	1802	00:03:57.67	04:58:14.02	Pass. 8/8	00:32:40 / 00:32:40					
65	PERLE-ALGE Sabrina	1808	00:03:37.86 *	05:01:51.88	Pass. 8/8	00:30:36 / 00:30:36					
6	<b>TIGERDELFIN-TEAM</b>	<b>AUT 028</b>	<b>00 65</b>	<b>57.1 km</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>6 TeamX</b>	<b>6 X</b>	<b>05:01:54.60</b>	<b>TigerDelfin-Team</b>		
1	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:04:07.14	00:04:07.14	Pass. 1/8	00:04:08 / 00:31:52					
2	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:03.98	00:08:11.12	Pass. 1/8	00:04:04 / 00:35:42					
3	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:04:40.61	00:12:51.73	Pass. 1/7	00:04:41 / 00:34:45					
4	FEEL Clemens	2806	00:03:50.75	00:16:42.48	Pass. 1/4	00:03:51 / 00:15:59					
5	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:51.79	00:20:34.27	Pass. 1/8	00:03:52 / 00:29:49					
6	ELLENSOHN Joachim	2804	00:05:30.87	00:26:05.14	Pass. 1/4	00:05:31 / 00:23:00					
7	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:06:55.02	00:33:00.16	Pass. 1/7	00:06:56 / 00:41:14					
8	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:05:39.67	00:38:39.83	Pass. 1/8	00:05:40 / 00:37:19					
9	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:04:21.68	00:43:01.51	Pass. 2/8	00:08:29 / 00:31:52					
10	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:37.55	00:47:39.06	Pass. 2/8	00:08:42 / 00:35:42					
11	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:05:07.00	00:52:46.06	Pass. 2/7	00:09:48 / 00:34:45					
12	FEEL Clemens	2806	00:04:11.17	00:56:57.23	Pass. 2/4	00:08:02 / 00:15:59					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
13	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:46.74	01:00:43.97	Pass. 2/8	00:07:39 / 00:29:49					
14	ELLENSOHN Joachim	2804	00:05:44.56	01:06:28.53	Pass. 2/4	00:11:16 / 00:23:00					
15	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:06:24.49	01:12:53.02	Pass. 2/7	00:13:20 / 00:41:14					
16	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:05:28.11	01:18:21.13	Pass. 2/8	00:11:08 / 00:37:19					
17	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:26.45	01:22:47.58	Pass. 1/6	00:04:27 / 00:26:19					
18	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:04:02.96	01:26:50.54	Pass. 3/8	00:12:32 / 00:31:52					
19	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:19.70	01:31:10.24	Pass. 3/8	00:13:02 / 00:35:42					
20	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:05:13.00	01:36:23.24	Pass. 3/7	00:15:01 / 00:34:45					
21	FEEL Clemens	2806	00:03:55.16	01:40:18.40	Pass. 3/4	00:11:58 / 00:15:59					
22	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:43.63	01:44:02.03	Pass. 3/8	00:11:23 / 00:29:49					
23	ELLENSOHN Joachim	2804	00:05:56.39	01:49:58.42	Pass. 3/4	00:17:12 / 00:23:00					
24	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:06:18.95	01:56:17.37	Pass. 3/7	00:19:39 / 00:41:14					
25	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:04:45.53	02:01:02.90	Pass. 3/8	00:15:54 / 00:37:19					
26	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:24.92	02:05:27.82	Pass. 2/6	00:08:52 / 00:26:19					
27	HAMMERER Dagmar	2808	00:05:03.46	02:10:31.28	Pass. 1/5	00:05:04 / 00:26:01					
28	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:03:49.39	02:14:20.67	Pass. 4/8	00:16:22 / 00:31:52					
29	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:40.09	02:19:00.76	Pass. 4/8	00:17:42 / 00:35:42					
30	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:04:53.47	02:23:54.23	Pass. 4/7	00:19:55 / 00:34:45					
31	FEEL Clemens	2806	00:04:01.36	02:27:55.59	Pass. 4/4	00:15:59 / 00:15:59					
32	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:38.91	02:31:34.50	Pass. 4/8	00:15:02 / 00:29:49					
33	ELLENSOHN Joachim	2804	00:05:47.49	02:37:21.99	Pass. 4/4	00:23:00 / 00:23:00					
34	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:05:53.40	02:43:15.39	Pass. 4/7	00:25:32 / 00:41:14					
35	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:04:29.44	02:47:44.83	Pass. 4/8	00:20:23 / 00:37:19					
36	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:19.63	02:52:04.46	Pass. 3/6	00:13:11 / 00:26:19					
37	HAMMERER Dagmar	2808	00:05:17.34	02:57:21.80	Pass. 2/5	00:10:21 / 00:26:01					
38	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:03:57.23	03:01:19.03	Pass. 5/8	00:20:19 / 00:31:52					
39	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:33.29	03:05:52.32	Pass. 5/8	00:22:15 / 00:35:42					
40	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:05:07.06	03:10:59.38	Pass. 5/7	00:25:02 / 00:34:45					
41	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:42.94	03:14:42.32	Pass. 5/8	00:18:45 / 00:29:49					
42	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:05:30.48	03:20:12.80	Pass. 5/7	00:31:03 / 00:41:14					
43	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:04:36.21	03:24:49.01	Pass. 5/8	00:24:59 / 00:37:19					
44	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:22.49	03:29:11.50	Pass. 4/6	00:17:34 / 00:26:19					
45	HAMMERER Dagmar	2808	00:05:00.93	03:34:12.43	Pass. 3/5	00:15:22 / 00:26:01					
46	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:03:55.59	03:38:08.02	Pass. 6/8	00:24:14 / 00:31:52					
47	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:31.93	03:42:39.95	Pass. 6/8	00:26:47 / 00:35:42					
48	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:04:59.86	03:47:39.81	Pass. 6/7	00:30:01 / 00:34:45					
49	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:37.20 *	03:51:17.01	Pass. 6/8	00:22:22 / 00:29:49					
50	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:05:19.44	03:56:36.45	Pass. 6/7	00:36:22 / 00:41:14					
51	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:04:18.63	04:00:55.08	Pass. 6/8	00:29:18 / 00:37:19					
52	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:14.42	04:05:09.50	Pass. 5/6	00:21:48 / 00:26:19					
53	HAMMERER Dagmar	2808	00:05:23.34	04:10:32.84	Pass. 4/5	00:20:46 / 00:26:01					
54	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:03:48.38	04:14:21.22	Pass. 7/8	00:28:03 / 00:31:52					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
55	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:34.39	04:18:55.61	Pass. 7/8 : 00:31:21 / 00:35:42						
56	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:49.25	04:22:44.86	Pass. 7/8 : 00:26:11 / 00:29:49						
57	BILDSTEIN Markus	2801	00:04:51.68	04:27:36.54	Pass. 7/7 : 00:41:14 / 00:41:14						
58	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:04:12.67	04:31:49.21	Pass. 7/8 : 00:33:31 / 00:37:19						
59	CALORIO Alessandra	2803	00:04:30.42	04:36:19.63	Pass. 6/6 : 00:26:19 / 00:26:19						
60	HAMMERER Dagmar	2808	00:05:15.49	04:41:35.12	Pass. 5/5 : 00:26:01 / 00:26:01						
61	GHETTA Hansjörg	2807	00:03:48.75	04:45:23.87	Pass. 8/8 : 00:31:52 / 00:31:52						
62	BILDSTEIN Tim	2802	00:04:20.78	04:49:44.65	Pass. 8/8 : 00:35:42 / 00:35:42						
63	ROPPELE-FULTERER Nina	2810	00:04:43.83	04:54:28.48	Pass. 7/7 : 00:34:45 / 00:34:45						
64	FULTERER Florian	2805	00:03:38.22	04:58:06.70	Pass. 8/8 : 00:29:49 / 00:29:49						
65	KÖNIG Magdalena	2809	00:03:47.90	05:01:54.60	Pass. 8/8 : 00:37:19 / 00:37:19						
7	BÖSCH.BEWEGT	AUT	016	00	64	56.3 km	7	7 TeamX	7 X	05:02:11.26	Bösch.bewegt
1	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:10.42	00:05:10.42	Pass. 1/8 : 00:05:11 / 00:41:01						
2	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:18.04	00:10:28.46	Pass. 2/8 : 00:10:29 / 00:41:01						
3	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:55.66	00:15:24.12	Pass. 1/9 : 00:04:56 / 00:39:17						
4	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:50.53	00:20:14.65	Pass. 2/9 : 00:09:47 / 00:39:17						
5	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:51.17	00:25:05.82	Pass. 3/9 : 00:14:38 / 00:39:17						
6	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:41.32	00:30:47.14	Pass. 1/8 : 00:05:42 / 00:40:42						
7	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:27.76	00:36:14.90	Pass. 2/8 : 00:11:10 / 00:40:42						
8	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:19.16	00:40:34.06	Pass. 1/8 : 00:04:20 / 00:33:13						
9	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:12.00	00:44:46.06	Pass. 2/8 : 00:08:32 / 00:33:13						
10	PFEIFFER Christine	1608	00:04:52.68	00:49:38.74	Pass. 1/5 : 00:04:53 / 00:23:50						
11	BÖSCH-KÜNZ Sabrina	1602	00:05:56.11	00:55:34.85	Pass. 1/5 : 00:05:57 / 00:29:31						
12	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:05:05.59	01:00:40.44	Pass. 1/8 : 00:05:06 / 00:39:18						
13	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:59.50	01:05:39.94	Pass. 2/8 : 00:10:06 / 00:39:18						
14	FRIBERG Harri	1603	00:04:28.47	01:10:08.41	Pass. 1/4 : 00:04:29 / 00:17:57						
15	FRIBERG Harri	1603	00:04:20.55	01:14:28.96	Pass. 2/4 : 00:08:50 / 00:17:57						
16	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:04:49.90	01:19:18.86	Pass. 3/8 : 00:15:19 / 00:41:01						
17	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:16.92	01:24:35.78	Pass. 4/8 : 00:20:36 / 00:41:01						
18	THÖNY Sabrina	1609	00:04:28.29	01:29:04.07	Pass. 1/4 : 00:04:29 / 00:18:26						
19	BÖSCH Andreas	1601	00:03:51.33	01:32:55.40	Pass. 1/5 : 00:03:52 / 00:19:00						
20	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:19.24	01:37:14.64	Pass. 4/9 : 00:18:57 / 00:39:17						
21	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:14.36	01:41:29.00	Pass. 5/9 : 00:23:11 / 00:39:17						
22	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:00.87	01:46:29.87	Pass. 3/8 : 00:16:10 / 00:40:42						
23	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:02.43	01:51:32.30	Pass. 4/8 : 00:21:13 / 00:40:42						
24	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:22.71	01:55:55.01	Pass. 3/8 : 00:12:54 / 00:33:13						
25	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:13.39	02:00:08.40	Pass. 4/8 : 00:17:08 / 00:33:13						
26	FRIBERG Harri	1603	00:04:40.87	02:04:49.27	Pass. 3/4 : 00:13:30 / 00:17:57						
27	FRIBERG Harri	1603	00:04:26.96	02:09:16.23	Pass. 4/4 : 00:17:57 / 00:17:57						
28	PFEIFFER Christine	1608	00:04:41.46	02:13:57.69	Pass. 2/5 : 00:09:35 / 00:23:50						
29	BÖSCH-KÜNZ Sabrina	1602	00:06:12.72	02:20:10.41	Pass. 2/5 : 00:12:09 / 00:29:31						
30	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:46.10	02:24:56.51	Pass. 3/8 : 00:14:52 / 00:39:18						

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
31	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:55.88	02:29:52.39	Pass. 4/8	00:19:48 / 00:39:18					
32	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:03.20	02:34:55.59	Pass. 5/8	00:25:39 / 00:41:01					
33	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:23.18	02:40:18.77	Pass. 6/8	00:31:02 / 00:41:01					
34	THÖNY Sabrina	1609	00:04:36.85	02:44:55.62	Pass. 2/4	00:09:06 / 00:18:26					
35	BÖSCH Andreas	1601	00:03:41.11	02:48:36.73	Pass. 2/5	00:07:33 / 00:19:00					
36	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:22.87	02:52:59.60	Pass. 6/9	00:27:34 / 00:39:17					
37	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:04:18.54	02:57:18.14	Pass. 7/9	00:31:53 / 00:39:17					
38	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:00.62	03:02:18.76	Pass. 5/8	00:26:13 / 00:40:42					
39	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:05:16.32	03:07:35.08	Pass. 6/8	00:31:30 / 00:40:42					
40	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:15.38	03:11:50.46	Pass. 5/8	00:21:23 / 00:33:13					
41	LINS Angelika	1606	00:04:03.43	03:15:53.89	Pass. 6/8	00:25:27 / 00:33:13					
42	PFEIFFER Christine	1608	00:04:48.11	03:20:42.00	Pass. 3/5	00:14:23 / 00:23:50					
43	BÖSCH-KÜNZ Sabrina	1602	00:05:53.90	03:26:35.90	Pass. 3/5	00:18:03 / 00:29:31					
44	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:56.78	03:31:32.68	Pass. 5/8	00:24:44 / 00:39:18					
45	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:05:05.84	03:36:38.52	Pass. 6/8	00:29:50 / 00:39:18					
46	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:04:54.61	03:41:33.13	Pass. 7/8	00:35:57 / 00:41:01					
47	THÖNY Sabrina	1609	00:04:48.52	03:46:21.65	Pass. 3/4	00:13:54 / 00:18:26					
48	BÖSCH Andreas	1601	00:03:39.07	03:50:00.72	Pass. 3/5	00:11:12 / 00:19:00					
49	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:03:42.58	03:53:43.30	Pass. 8/9	00:35:35 / 00:39:17					
50	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:04:27.05	03:58:10.35	Pass. 7/8	00:35:57 / 00:40:42					
51	LINS Angelika	1606	00:03:57.30	04:02:07.65	Pass. 7/8	00:29:24 / 00:33:13					
52	PFEIFFER Christine	1608	00:04:42.93	04:06:50.58	Pass. 4/5	00:19:06 / 00:23:50					
53	BÖSCH-KÜNZ Sabrina	1602	00:05:55.46	04:12:46.04	Pass. 4/5	00:23:59 / 00:29:31					
54	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:43.49	04:17:29.53	Pass. 7/8	00:34:34 / 00:39:18					
55	HEINRICH Carmen	1607	00:05:04.60	04:22:34.13	Pass. 8/8	00:41:01 / 00:41:01					
56	THÖNY Sabrina	1609	00:04:31.80	04:27:05.93	Pass. 4/4	00:18:26 / 00:18:26					
57	BÖSCH Andreas	1601	00:03:32.89 *	04:30:38.82	Pass. 4/5	00:14:45 / 00:19:00					
58	MÄTZLER Stefan	1605	00:03:41.59	04:34:20.41	Pass. 9/9	00:39:17 / 00:39:17					
59	HUTHÖFER Martin	1610	00:04:45.42	04:39:05.83	Pass. 8/8	00:40:42 / 00:40:42					
60	LINS Angelika	1606	00:03:49.14	04:42:54.97	Pass. 8/8	00:33:13 / 00:33:13					
61	PFEIFFER Christine	1608	00:04:44.76	04:47:39.73	Pass. 5/5	00:23:50 / 00:23:50					
62	BÖSCH-KÜNZ Sabrina	1602	00:05:31.98	04:53:11.71	Pass. 5/5	00:29:31 / 00:29:31					
63	KÜNZ Jaqueline	1604	00:04:44.54	04:57:56.25	Pass. 8/8	00:39:18 / 00:39:18					
64	BÖSCH Andreas	1601	00:04:15.01	05:02:11.26	Pass. 5/5	00:19:00 / 00:19:00					
8	WIFI POWERTEAM	AUT	029	00	63	55.4 km	8	8 TeamX	8 X	04:58:29.13	WIFI Powerteam
1	FRUHMANN Brigitte	2903	00:05:44.77	00:05:44.77	Pass. 1/1	00:05:45 / 00:05:45					
2	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:04:56.24	00:10:41.01	Pass. 1/7	00:04:57 / 00:36:33					
3	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:02.31	00:15:43.32	Pass. 2/7	00:09:59 / 00:36:33					
4	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:05:26.67	00:21:09.99	Pass. 1/10	00:05:27 / 00:45:45					
5	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:05:03.95	00:26:13.94	Pass. 2/10	00:10:31 / 00:45:45					
6	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:31.18	00:30:45.12	Pass. 1/20	00:04:32 / 01:31:11					
7	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:19.40	00:35:04.52	Pass. 2/20	00:08:51 / 01:31:11					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
8	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:05:04.38	00:40:08.90	Pass. 1/11	00:05:05 / 00:54:19					
9	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:59.51	00:45:08.41	Pass. 2/11	00:10:04 / 00:54:19					
10	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:11.99	00:50:20.40	Pass. 3/7	00:15:11 / 00:36:33					
11	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:35.68	00:54:56.08	Pass. 3/10	00:15:07 / 00:45:45					
12	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:30.04	00:59:26.12	Pass. 3/20	00:13:21 / 01:31:11					
13	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:44.77	01:04:10.89	Pass. 3/11	00:14:49 / 00:54:19					
14	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:56.51	01:09:07.40	Pass. 1/14	00:04:57 / 01:04:59					
15	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:38.07	01:13:45.47	Pass. 2/14	00:09:35 / 01:04:59					
16	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:28.40	01:19:13.87	Pass. 4/7	00:20:39 / 00:36:33					
17	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:30.61	01:23:44.48	Pass. 3/14	00:14:06 / 01:04:59					
18	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:22.89	01:28:07.37	Pass. 4/14	00:18:29 / 01:04:59					
19	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:21.38	01:32:28.75	Pass. 4/10	00:19:28 / 00:45:45					
20	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:42.85	01:37:11.60	Pass. 4/20	00:18:04 / 01:31:11					
21	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:43.16	01:41:54.76	Pass. 4/11	00:19:32 / 00:54:19					
22	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:19.91	01:47:14.67	Pass. 5/7	00:25:59 / 00:36:33					
23	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:52.93	01:52:07.60	Pass. 5/20	00:22:57 / 01:31:11					
24	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:36.46	01:56:44.06	Pass. 6/20	00:27:33 / 01:31:11					
25	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:44.21	02:01:28.27	Pass. 7/20	00:32:18 / 01:31:11					
26	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:30.46	02:05:58.73	Pass. 8/20	00:36:48 / 01:31:11					
27	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:50.70	02:10:49.43	Pass. 5/11	00:24:23 / 00:54:19					
28	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:31.40	02:15:20.83	Pass. 5/10	00:24:00 / 00:45:45					
29	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:14.56	02:20:35.39	Pass. 6/7	00:31:14 / 00:36:33					
30	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:51.85	02:25:27.24	Pass. 5/14	00:23:20 / 01:04:59					
31	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:49.77	02:30:17.01	Pass. 6/14	00:28:10 / 01:04:59					
32	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:05:07.75	02:35:24.76	Pass. 6/11	00:29:31 / 00:54:19					
33	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:07.41 *	02:39:32.17	Pass. 6/10	00:28:07 / 00:45:45					
34	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:26.49	02:43:58.66	Pass. 9/20	00:41:15 / 01:31:11					
35	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:43.31	02:48:41.97	Pass. 10/20	00:45:58 / 01:31:11					
36	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:05:04.12	02:53:46.09	Pass. 7/11	00:34:35 / 00:54:19					
37	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:05:08.60	02:58:54.69	Pass. 8/11	00:39:43 / 00:54:19					
38	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:43.04	03:03:37.73	Pass. 7/14	00:32:53 / 01:04:59					
39	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:37.05	03:08:14.78	Pass. 8/14	00:37:30 / 01:04:59					
40	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:41.55	03:12:56.33	Pass. 11/20	00:50:39 / 01:31:11					
41	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:46.45	03:17:42.78	Pass. 12/20	00:55:26 / 01:31:11					
42	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:33.34	03:22:16.12	Pass. 13/20	00:59:59 / 01:31:11					
43	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:24.64	03:26:40.76	Pass. 14/20	01:04:24 / 01:31:11					
44	WIMMERSBERGER Nadine	2908	00:05:18.71	03:31:59.47	Pass. 7/7	00:36:33 / 00:36:33					
45	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:33.36	03:36:32.83	Pass. 7/10	00:32:40 / 00:45:45					
46	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:49.21	03:41:22.04	Pass. 9/11	00:44:33 / 00:54:19					
47	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:33.25	03:45:55.29	Pass. 9/14	00:42:04 / 01:04:59					
48	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:12.68	03:50:07.97	Pass. 10/14	00:46:16 / 01:04:59					
49	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:30.21	03:54:38.18	Pass. 15/20	01:08:54 / 01:31:11					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
50	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:53.12	03:59:31.30	Pass. 16/20	01:13:47 / 01:31:11					
51	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:22.13	04:03:53.43	Pass. 8/10	00:37:02 / 00:45:45					
52	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:04:38.24	04:08:31.67	Pass. 10/11	00:49:11 / 00:54:19					
53	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:33.59	04:13:05.26	Pass. 11/14	00:50:50 / 01:04:59					
54	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:34.74	04:17:40.00	Pass. 12/14	00:55:25 / 01:04:59					
55	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:21.10	04:22:01.10	Pass. 17/20	01:18:08 / 01:31:11					
56	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:24.36	04:26:25.46	Pass. 18/20	01:22:33 / 01:31:11					
57	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:27.08	04:30:52.54	Pass. 19/20	01:27:00 / 01:31:11					
58	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:26.51	04:35:19.05	Pass. 9/10	00:41:29 / 00:45:45					
59	FRISCH Christian	2902	00:05:08.16	04:40:27.21	Pass. 11/11	00:54:19 / 00:54:19					
60	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:49.27	04:45:16.48	Pass. 13/14	01:00:14 / 01:04:59					
61	SCHÜTZ Gerhard	2907	00:04:45.36	04:50:01.84	Pass. 14/14	01:04:59 / 01:04:59					
62	KOHLER Eva	2904	00:04:10.93	04:54:12.77	Pass. 20/20	01:31:11 / 01:31:11					
63	KOHLER Ronald	2905	00:04:16.36	04:58:29.13	Pass. 10/10	00:45:45 / 00:45:45					
9	I KUMM NUMMA UM DA KUMMA	AUT	022	00	62	54.5 km	9	9 TeamX	9 X	05:00:15.60	I kumm numma um da Kumma
1	REINPRECHT Marcel	2202	00:03:57.77	00:03:57.77	Pass. 1/3	00:03:58 / 00:11:56					
2	MÜLLER William	2206	00:03:58.16	00:07:55.93	Pass. 1/1	00:03:59 / 00:03:59					
3	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:03:55.47	00:11:51.40	Pass. 1/10	00:03:56 / 00:44:43					
4	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:11.50	00:17:02.90	Pass. 1/9	00:05:12 / 00:51:15					
5	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:27.31	00:22:30.21	Pass. 1/14	00:05:28 / 01:14:24					
6	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:22.47	00:26:52.68	Pass. 1/11	00:04:23 / 00:53:38					
7	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:18.42	00:30:11.10	Pass. 1/14	00:03:19 / 01:00:23					
8	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:03.65	00:35:14.75	Pass. 2/9	00:10:16 / 00:51:15					
9	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:06:21.64	00:41:36.39	Pass. 2/14	00:11:49 / 01:14:24					
10	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:33.85	00:46:10.24	Pass. 2/10	00:08:30 / 00:44:43					
11	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:42.05	00:50:52.29	Pass. 2/11	00:09:05 / 00:53:38					
12	REINPRECHT Marcel	2202	00:04:05.88	00:54:58.17	Pass. 2/3	00:08:04 / 00:11:56					
13	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:52.51	00:58:50.68	Pass. 2/14	00:07:11 / 01:00:23					
14	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:47.02	01:04:37.70	Pass. 3/9	00:16:03 / 00:51:15					
15	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:32.23	01:10:09.93	Pass. 3/14	00:17:22 / 01:14:24					
16	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:30.75	01:14:40.68	Pass. 3/10	00:13:01 / 00:44:43					
17	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:49.50	01:19:30.18	Pass. 3/11	00:13:55 / 00:53:38					
18	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:49.57	01:23:19.75	Pass. 3/14	00:11:01 / 01:00:23					
19	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:06:00.87	01:29:20.62	Pass. 4/9	00:22:04 / 00:51:15					
20	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:55.04	01:35:15.66	Pass. 4/14	00:23:17 / 01:14:24					
21	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:36.49	01:39:52.15	Pass. 4/10	00:17:37 / 00:44:43					
22	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:36.54	01:44:28.69	Pass. 4/11	00:18:31 / 00:53:38					
23	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:04.88 *	01:47:33.57	Pass. 4/14	00:14:06 / 01:00:23					
24	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:44.07	01:53:17.64	Pass. 5/9	00:27:48 / 00:51:15					
25	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:25.62	01:58:43.26	Pass. 5/14	00:28:42 / 01:14:24					
26	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:19.70	02:03:02.96	Pass. 5/10	00:21:57 / 00:44:43					
27	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:05:12.75	02:08:15.71	Pass. 5/11	00:23:44 / 00:53:38					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
28	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:39.63	02:11:55.34	Pass. 5/14	00:17:46 / 01:00:23					
29	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:47.36	02:17:42.70	Pass. 6/9	00:33:35 / 00:51:15					
30	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:40.66	02:23:23.36	Pass. 6/14	00:34:23 / 01:14:24					
31	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:04.42	02:28:27.78	Pass. 7/14	00:39:27 / 01:14:24					
32	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:29.83	02:32:57.61	Pass. 6/10	00:26:27 / 00:44:43					
33	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:43.76	02:37:41.37	Pass. 6/11	00:28:28 / 00:53:38					
34	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:06.31	02:40:47.68	Pass. 6/14	00:20:52 / 01:00:23					
35	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:49.14	02:46:36.82	Pass. 7/9	00:39:24 / 00:51:15					
36	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:16.60	02:51:53.42	Pass. 8/14	00:44:44 / 01:14:24					
37	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:24.06	02:56:17.48	Pass. 7/10	00:30:51 / 00:44:43					
38	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:40.19	03:00:57.67	Pass. 7/11	00:33:08 / 00:53:38					
39	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:59.22	03:04:56.89	Pass. 7/14	00:24:51 / 01:00:23					
40	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:52.54	03:10:49.43	Pass. 8/9	00:45:17 / 00:51:15					
41	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:04:12.72	03:15:02.15	Pass. 9/14	00:48:57 / 01:14:24					
42	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:05:03.28	03:20:05.43	Pass. 8/10	00:35:54 / 00:44:43					
43	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:46.65	03:24:52.08	Pass. 8/11	00:37:54 / 00:53:38					
44	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:54.96	03:28:47.04	Pass. 8/14	00:28:46 / 01:00:23					
45	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:04:01.06	03:32:48.10	Pass. 9/14	00:32:47 / 01:00:23					
46	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:25.91	03:38:14.01	Pass. 10/14	00:54:23 / 01:14:24					
47	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:02.01	03:43:16.02	Pass. 11/14	00:59:25 / 01:14:24					
48	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:34.67	03:47:50.69	Pass. 9/10	00:40:29 / 00:44:43					
49	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:51.45	03:52:42.14	Pass. 9/11	00:42:46 / 00:53:38					
50	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:55.23	03:56:37.37	Pass. 10/14	00:36:42 / 01:00:23					
51	REINPRECHT Marcel	2202	00:03:52.21	04:00:29.58	Pass. 3/3	00:11:56 / 00:11:56					
52	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:04:55.11	04:05:24.69	Pass. 12/14	01:04:20 / 01:14:24					
53	AMANN Tina-Maria	2201	00:05:58.73	04:11:23.42	Pass. 9/9	00:51:15 / 00:51:15					
54	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:04:54.52	04:16:17.94	Pass. 10/11	00:47:40 / 00:53:38					
55	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:04:01.57	04:20:19.51	Pass. 11/14	00:40:44 / 01:00:23					
56	WALDMANN Aaron	2205	00:04:14.38	04:24:33.89	Pass. 10/10	00:44:43 / 00:44:43					
57	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:05:18.69	04:29:52.58	Pass. 13/14	01:09:38 / 01:14:24					
58	STAUD Tanja	2207	00:05:57.88	04:35:50.46	Pass. 11/11	00:53:38 / 00:53:38					
59	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:49.17	04:39:39.63	Pass. 12/14	00:44:33 / 01:00:23					
60	TSCHOHL Linda	2204	00:04:45.96	04:44:25.59	Pass. 14/14	01:14:24 / 01:14:24					
61	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:03:47.78	04:48:13.37	Pass. 13/14	00:48:21 / 01:00:23					
62	TRYKAR Andreas	2203	00:12:02.23	05:00:15.60	Pass. 14/14	01:00:23 / 01:00:23					
10	TEAM WAIBEL	AUT	027	00	61	53.6 km	10	10 TeamX	10 X	05:03:18.19	Team Waibel
1	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:04:53.68	00:04:53.68	Pass. 1/6	00:04:54 / 00:28:36					
2	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:04:53.57	00:09:47.25	Pass. 2/6	00:09:48 / 00:28:36					
3	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:05:00.93	00:14:48.18	Pass. 3/6	00:14:49 / 00:28:36					
4	BELL Alexander	2701	00:04:47.93	00:19:36.11	Pass. 1/10	00:04:48 / 00:50:46					
5	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:05.92	00:24:42.03	Pass. 2/10	00:09:54 / 00:50:46					
6	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:01.34	00:29:43.37	Pass. 3/10	00:14:56 / 00:50:46					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
7	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:27.67	00:34:11.04	Pass. 1/6	00:04:28 / 00:25:33					
8	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:26.26	00:38:37.30	Pass. 2/6	00:08:54 / 00:25:33					
9	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:19.35	00:42:56.65	Pass. 3/6	00:13:14 / 00:25:33					
10	BELL Lisi	2702	00:04:42.99	00:47:39.64	Pass. 1/6	00:04:43 / 00:27:45					
11	BELL Lisi	2702	00:04:52.45	00:52:32.09	Pass. 2/6	00:09:36 / 00:27:45					
12	BELL Lisi	2702	00:05:00.13	00:57:32.22	Pass. 3/6	00:14:36 / 00:27:45					
13	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:04:59.61	01:02:31.83	Pass. 1/7	00:05:00 / 00:33:41					
14	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:05:20.73	01:07:52.56	Pass. 2/7	00:10:21 / 00:33:41					
15	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:05:14.18	01:13:06.74	Pass. 3/7	00:15:35 / 00:33:41					
16	BELL Philipp	2703	00:07:16.36	01:20:23.10	Pass. 1/6	00:07:17 / 00:40:39					
17	BELL Philipp	2703	00:07:17.79	01:27:40.89	Pass. 2/6	00:14:35 / 00:40:39					
18	BELL Philipp	2703	00:06:56.32	01:34:37.21	Pass. 3/6	00:21:31 / 00:40:39					
19	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:39.27	01:38:16.48	Pass. 1/9	00:03:40 / 00:36:03					
20	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:49.67	01:42:06.15	Pass. 2/9	00:07:29 / 00:36:03					
21	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:40.68	01:45:46.83	Pass. 3/9	00:11:10 / 00:36:03					
22	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:04:21.99	01:50:08.82	Pass. 4/6	00:19:11 / 00:28:36					
23	BELL Alexander	2701	00:04:56.55	01:55:05.37	Pass. 4/10	00:19:52 / 00:50:46					
24	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:02.35	02:00:07.72	Pass. 5/10	00:24:55 / 00:50:46					
25	BELL Alexander	2701	00:04:54.99	02:05:02.71	Pass. 6/10	00:29:50 / 00:50:46					
26	HALBEISEN Verena	2706	00:05:00.24	02:10:02.95	Pass. 1/4	00:05:01 / 00:21:28					
27	KRESSER Nina	2707	00:04:12.97	02:14:15.92	Pass. 1/4	00:04:13 / 00:19:59					
28	GÜNSTER Melanie	2705	00:05:58.87	02:20:14.79	Pass. 1/3	00:05:59 / 00:18:53					
29	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:05.64	02:24:20.43	Pass. 4/6	00:17:19 / 00:25:33					
30	BELL Lisi	2702	00:04:17.55	02:28:37.98	Pass. 4/6	00:18:54 / 00:27:45					
31	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:04:15.47	02:32:53.45	Pass. 4/7	00:19:50 / 00:33:41					
32	BELL Philipp	2703	00:06:01.07	02:38:54.52	Pass. 4/6	00:27:32 / 00:40:39					
33	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:29.68 *	02:42:24.20	Pass. 4/9	00:14:40 / 00:36:03					
34	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:50.59	02:46:14.79	Pass. 5/9	00:18:30 / 00:36:03					
35	HALBEISEN Verena	2706	00:05:18.51	02:51:33.30	Pass. 2/4	00:10:19 / 00:21:28					
36	KRESSER Nina	2707	00:04:56.57	02:56:29.87	Pass. 2/4	00:09:10 / 00:19:59					
37	LINHART Vit	2710	00:05:44.69	03:02:14.56	Pass. 6/9	00:24:15 / 00:36:03					
38	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:02.35	03:07:16.91	Pass. 7/10	00:34:52 / 00:50:46					
39	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:05.54	03:11:22.45	Pass. 5/6	00:21:25 / 00:25:33					
40	BELL Lisi	2702	00:04:23.59	03:15:46.04	Pass. 5/6	00:23:17 / 00:27:45					
41	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:04:18.76	03:20:04.80	Pass. 5/7	00:24:09 / 00:33:41					
42	BELL Philipp	2703	00:06:18.35	03:26:23.15	Pass. 5/6	00:33:50 / 00:40:39					
43	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:38.54	03:30:01.69	Pass. 7/9	00:27:54 / 00:36:03					
44	HALBEISEN Verena	2706	00:05:29.37	03:35:31.06	Pass. 3/4	00:15:49 / 00:21:28					
45	KRESSER Nina	2707	00:04:50.66	03:40:21.72	Pass. 3/4	00:14:01 / 00:19:59					
46	GÜNSTER Melanie	2705	00:06:45.14	03:47:06.86	Pass. 2/3	00:12:45 / 00:18:53					
47	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:16.22	03:52:23.08	Pass. 8/10	00:40:08 / 00:50:46					
48	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:18.50	03:57:41.58	Pass. 9/10	00:45:27 / 00:50:46					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de





Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
49	BELL Alexander	2701	00:05:19.53	04:03:01.11	Pass. 10/10	00:50:46 / 00:50:46					
50	BELLER Matthias	2704	00:04:08.41	04:07:09.52	Pass. 6/6	00:25:33 / 00:25:33					
51	BELL Lisi	2702	00:04:27.63	04:11:37.15	Pass. 6/6	00:27:45 / 00:27:45					
52	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:04:35.19	04:16:12.34	Pass. 6/7	00:28:44 / 00:33:41					
53	WAIBEL Richard	2708	00:04:56.13	04:21:08.47	Pass. 7/7	00:33:41 / 00:33:41					
54	BELL Philipp	2703	00:06:48.94	04:27:57.41	Pass. 6/6	00:40:39 / 00:40:39					
55	LINHART Vit	2710	00:04:11.88	04:32:09.29	Pass. 8/9	00:32:05 / 00:36:03					
56	LINHART Vit	2710	00:03:57.28	04:36:06.57	Pass. 9/9	00:36:03 / 00:36:03					
57	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:04:42.28	04:40:48.85	Pass. 5/6	00:23:53 / 00:28:36					
58	WAIBEL Robert	2709	00:04:42.97	04:45:31.82	Pass. 6/6	00:28:36 / 00:28:36					
59	HALBEISEN Verena	2706	00:05:39.75	04:51:11.57	Pass. 4/4	00:21:28 / 00:21:28					
60	GÜNSTER Melanie	2705	00:06:08.15	04:57:19.72	Pass. 3/3	00:18:53 / 00:18:53					
61	KRESSER Nina	2707	00:05:58.47	05:03:18.19	Pass. 4/4	00:19:59 / 00:19:59					
11	SKYWALK ALLGÄU	GER	026	00	60	52.7 km	11	11 TeamX	11 X	05:01:49.37	Skywalk Allgäu
1	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:04:45.10	00:04:45.10	Pass. 1/15	00:04:46 / 01:20:51					
2	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:03:51.76	00:08:36.86	Pass. 1/18	00:03:52 / 01:17:25					
3	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:04:38.26	00:13:15.12	Pass. 1/16	00:04:39 / 01:22:56					
4	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:02.95	00:18:18.07	Pass. 2/15	00:09:49 / 01:20:51					
5	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:17.16	00:22:35.23	Pass. 2/18	00:08:09 / 01:17:25					
6	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:04:55.66	00:27:30.89	Pass. 2/16	00:09:34 / 01:22:56					
7	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:17.48	00:32:48.37	Pass. 3/15	00:15:06 / 01:20:51					
8	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:23.49	00:37:11.86	Pass. 3/18	00:12:33 / 01:17:25					
9	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:10.14	00:42:22.00	Pass. 3/16	00:14:45 / 01:22:56					
10	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:24.67	00:47:46.67	Pass. 4/15	00:20:31 / 01:20:51					
11	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:18.52	00:52:05.19	Pass. 4/18	00:16:51 / 01:17:25					
12	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:04:56.47	00:57:01.66	Pass. 4/16	00:19:41 / 01:22:56					
13	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:05:13.48	01:02:15.14	Pass. 1/11	00:05:14 / 01:00:40					
14	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:06.86	01:07:22.00	Pass. 5/15	00:25:38 / 01:20:51					
15	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:07.66	01:11:29.66	Pass. 5/18	00:20:59 / 01:17:25					
16	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:04:56.30	01:16:25.96	Pass. 5/16	00:24:37 / 01:22:56					
17	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:05:00.56	01:21:26.52	Pass. 2/11	00:10:15 / 01:00:40					
18	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:22.35	01:26:48.87	Pass. 6/15	00:31:00 / 01:20:51					
19	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:08.42	01:30:57.29	Pass. 6/18	00:25:08 / 01:17:25					
20	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:11.63	01:36:08.92	Pass. 6/16	00:29:49 / 01:22:56					
21	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:04:59.47	01:41:08.39	Pass. 3/11	00:15:14 / 01:00:40					
22	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:39.72	01:46:48.11	Pass. 7/15	00:36:40 / 01:20:51					
23	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:07.34	01:50:55.45	Pass. 7/18	00:29:15 / 01:17:25					
24	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:06.93	01:56:02.38	Pass. 7/16	00:34:56 / 01:22:56					
25	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:05:01.86	02:01:04.24	Pass. 4/11	00:20:16 / 01:00:40					
26	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:48.84	02:06:53.08	Pass. 8/15	00:42:28 / 01:20:51					
27	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:14.32	02:11:07.40	Pass. 8/18	00:33:29 / 01:17:25					
28	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:17.97	02:16:25.37	Pass. 8/16	00:40:14 / 01:22:56					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
29	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:04:54.11	02:21:19.48	Pass. 5/11	00:25:10 / 01:00:40					
30	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:44.02	02:27:03.50	Pass. 9/15	00:48:12 / 01:20:51					
31	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:11.65	02:31:15.15	Pass. 9/18	00:37:41 / 01:17:25					
32	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:10.10	02:36:25.25	Pass. 9/16	00:45:24 / 01:22:56					
33	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:05:01.39	02:41:26.64	Pass. 6/11	00:30:11 / 01:00:40					
34	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:37.83	02:47:04.47	Pass. 10/15	00:53:50 / 01:20:51					
35	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:07.43	02:51:11.90	Pass. 10/18	00:41:48 / 01:17:25					
36	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:23.07	02:56:34.97	Pass. 10/16	00:50:47 / 01:22:56					
37	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:04:52.85	03:01:27.82	Pass. 7/11	00:35:04 / 01:00:40					
38	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:43.49	03:07:11.31	Pass. 11/15	00:59:34 / 01:20:51					
39	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:05.17	03:11:16.48	Pass. 11/18	00:45:53 / 01:17:25					
40	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:19.26	03:16:35.74	Pass. 11/16	00:56:06 / 01:22:56					
41	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:05:44.73	03:22:20.47	Pass. 8/11	00:40:49 / 01:00:40					
42	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:56.34	03:28:16.81	Pass. 12/15	01:05:30 / 01:20:51					
43	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:14.35	03:32:31.16	Pass. 12/18	00:50:08 / 01:17:25					
44	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:22.10	03:37:53.26	Pass. 12/16	01:01:28 / 01:22:56					
45	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:06:34.41	03:44:27.67	Pass. 9/11	00:47:23 / 01:00:40					
46	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:16.04	03:48:43.71	Pass. 13/18	00:54:24 / 01:17:25					
47	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:22.78	03:54:06.49	Pass. 13/16	01:06:51 / 01:22:56					
48	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:06:35.69	04:00:42.18	Pass. 10/11	00:53:59 / 01:00:40					
49	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:15.59	04:04:57.77	Pass. 14/18	00:58:39 / 01:17:25					
50	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:26.20	04:10:23.97	Pass. 14/16	01:12:17 / 01:22:56					
51	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:17.96	04:14:41.93	Pass. 15/18	01:02:57 / 01:17:25					
52	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:10.59	04:19:52.52	Pass. 15/16	01:17:28 / 01:22:56					
53	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:05.01	04:24:57.53	Pass. 13/15	01:10:35 / 01:20:51					
54	IETRO Dennis	2602	00:06:40.50	04:31:38.03	Pass. 11/11	01:00:40 / 01:00:40					
55	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:03:50.64 *	04:35:28.67	Pass. 16/18	01:06:48 / 01:17:25					
56	MÖSCHEL Sandra	2605	00:05:28.09	04:40:56.76	Pass. 16/16	01:22:56 / 01:22:56					
57	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:05:15.83	04:46:12.59	Pass. 14/15	01:15:51 / 01:20:51					
58	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:04:46.70	04:50:59.29	Pass. 17/18	01:11:35 / 01:17:25					
59	MÖSCHEL Michael	2604	00:05:50.22	04:56:49.51	Pass. 18/18	01:17:25 / 01:17:25					
60	MÖSCHEL Bernhard	2603	00:04:59.86	05:01:49.37	Pass. 15/15	01:20:51 / 01:20:51					
12	BASAR-TEAM	AUT	015	00	59	51.9 km	12	12 TeamX	12 X	05:02:51.78	Basar-Team
1	ACHILLES Jakob	1508	00:03:59.27	00:03:59.27	Pass. 1/5	00:04:00 / 00:22:10					
2	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:06:38.17	00:10:37.44	Pass. 1/10	00:06:39 / 01:04:24					
3	BRUGGER Beate	1507	00:04:56.71	00:15:34.15	Pass. 1/5	00:04:57 / 00:25:18					
4	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:43.65	00:20:17.80	Pass. 1/12	00:04:44 / 00:58:07					
5	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:08.55	00:24:26.35	Pass. 1/12	00:04:09 / 00:47:53					
6	ACHILLES Swenja	1502	00:06:12.90	00:30:39.25	Pass. 1/4	00:06:13 / 00:24:26					
7	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:06:27.06	00:37:06.31	Pass. 1/7	00:06:28 / 00:33:53					
8	WAHL Matthias	1506	00:06:12.06	00:43:18.37	Pass. 1/4	00:06:13 / 00:26:46					
9	ACHILLES Jakob	1508	00:04:33.69	00:47:52.06	Pass. 2/5	00:08:33 / 00:22:10					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
10	ACHILLES Jakob	1508	00:04:47.87	00:52:39.93	Pass. 3/5	00:13:21 / 00:22:10					
11	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:07:02.84	00:59:42.77	Pass. 2/10	00:13:42 / 01:04:24					
12	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:06:25.88	01:06:08.65	Pass. 3/10	00:20:07 / 01:04:24					
13	BRUGGER Beate	1507	00:05:00.65	01:11:09.30	Pass. 2/5	00:09:58 / 00:25:18					
14	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:02:51.07 *	01:14:00.37	Pass. 2/7	00:09:19 / 00:33:53					
15	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:05:42.60	01:19:42.97	Pass. 2/12	00:10:27 / 00:58:07					
16	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:18.77	01:24:01.74	Pass. 3/12	00:14:46 / 00:58:07					
17	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:03:49.47	01:27:51.21	Pass. 2/12	00:07:59 / 00:47:53					
18	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:03:49.75	01:31:40.96	Pass. 3/12	00:11:48 / 00:47:53					
19	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:03.75	01:35:44.71	Pass. 4/12	00:15:52 / 00:47:53					
20	ACHILLES Jakob	1508	00:04:23.83	01:40:08.54	Pass. 4/5	00:17:45 / 00:22:10					
21	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:06:28.34	01:46:36.88	Pass. 4/10	00:26:36 / 01:04:24					
22	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:05:34.53	01:52:11.41	Pass. 5/10	00:32:10 / 01:04:24					
23	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:04:51.66	01:57:03.07	Pass. 3/7	00:14:10 / 00:33:53					
24	ACHILLES Swenja	1502	00:05:56.72	02:02:59.79	Pass. 2/4	00:12:10 / 00:24:26					
25	BRUGGER Beate	1507	00:04:48.06	02:07:47.85	Pass. 3/5	00:14:46 / 00:25:18					
26	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:34.56	02:12:22.41	Pass. 4/12	00:19:20 / 00:58:07					
27	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:33.94	02:16:56.35	Pass. 5/12	00:23:54 / 00:58:07					
28	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:32.88	02:21:29.23	Pass. 6/12	00:28:27 / 00:58:07					
29	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:04.37	02:25:33.60	Pass. 5/12	00:19:56 / 00:47:53					
30	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:01.43	02:29:35.03	Pass. 6/12	00:23:58 / 00:47:53					
31	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:03:44.98	02:33:20.01	Pass. 7/12	00:27:43 / 00:47:53					
32	WAHL Matthias	1506	00:07:45.38	02:41:05.39	Pass. 2/4	00:13:58 / 00:26:46					
33	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:06:29.52	02:47:34.91	Pass. 6/10	00:38:40 / 01:04:24					
34	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:05:07.16	02:52:42.07	Pass. 7/10	00:43:47 / 01:04:24					
35	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:03:31.49	02:56:13.56	Pass. 8/12	00:31:14 / 00:47:53					
36	ACHILLES Swenja	1502	00:06:06.83	03:02:20.39	Pass. 3/4	00:18:17 / 00:24:26					
37	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:04:44.84	03:07:05.23	Pass. 4/7	00:18:55 / 00:33:53					
38	BRUGGER Beate	1507	00:05:08.72	03:12:13.95	Pass. 4/5	00:19:55 / 00:25:18					
39	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:05:01.80	03:17:15.75	Pass. 7/12	00:33:29 / 00:58:07					
40	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:52.13	03:22:07.88	Pass. 8/12	00:38:21 / 00:58:07					
41	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:04:27.72	03:26:35.60	Pass. 9/12	00:42:49 / 00:58:07					
42	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:04:51.20	03:31:26.80	Pass. 5/7	00:23:46 / 00:33:53					
43	WAHL Matthias	1506	00:06:06.29	03:37:33.09	Pass. 3/4	00:20:04 / 00:26:46					
44	ACHILLES Swenja	1502	00:06:08.82	03:43:41.91	Pass. 4/4	00:24:26 / 00:24:26					
45	BRUGGER Beate	1507	00:05:23.34	03:49:05.25	Pass. 5/5	00:25:18 / 00:25:18					
46	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:03:49.27	03:52:54.52	Pass. 9/12	00:35:04 / 00:47:53					
47	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:07.30	03:57:01.82	Pass. 10/12	00:39:11 / 00:47:53					
48	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:03.24	04:01:05.06	Pass. 11/12	00:43:14 / 00:47:53					
49	ACHILLES Jakob	1508	00:04:24.54	04:05:29.60	Pass. 5/5	00:22:10 / 00:22:10					
50	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:07:56.00	04:13:25.60	Pass. 8/10	00:51:43 / 01:04:24					
51	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:04:49.44	04:18:15.04	Pass. 9/10	00:56:32 / 01:04:24					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
52	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:04:46.72	04:23:01.76	Pass. 6/7 : 00:28:33 / 00:33:53						
53	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:05:01.97	04:28:03.73	Pass. 10/12 : 00:47:51 / 00:58:07						
54	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:05:02.99	04:33:06.72	Pass. 11/12 : 00:52:54 / 00:58:07						
55	ACHILLES Marco	1501	00:04:38.83	04:37:45.55	Pass. 12/12 : 00:47:53 / 00:47:53						
56	NACHBAUR Markus	1505	00:07:51.57	04:45:37.12	Pass. 10/10 : 01:04:24 / 01:04:24						
57	LEHNINGER Karin	1504	00:05:20.07	04:50:57.19	Pass. 7/7 : 00:33:53 / 00:33:53						
58	WAHL Matthias	1506	00:06:41.45	04:57:38.64	Pass. 4/4 : 00:26:46 / 00:26:46						
59	BÜSEL Thomas	1503	00:05:13.14	05:02:51.78	Pass. 12/12 : 00:58:07 / 00:58:07						
13	LÄNGLE VOLLGAS	AUT	025	00	57	50.1 km	13	13 TeamX	13 X	05:00:08.10	Längle Vollgas
1	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:05:11.51	00:05:11.51	Pass. 1/10 : 00:05:12 / 00:45:18						
2	CELIK Kemal	2501	00:05:28.70	00:10:40.21	Pass. 1/2 : 00:05:29 / 00:12:47						
3	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:05:26.09	00:16:06.30	Pass. 1/6 : 00:05:27 / 00:32:24						
4	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:04:09.62	00:20:15.92	Pass. 1/8 : 00:04:10 / 00:34:31						
5	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:06:58.54	00:27:14.46	Pass. 1/6 : 00:06:59 / 00:32:49						
6	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:05.99	00:32:20.45	Pass. 1/6 : 00:05:06 / 00:30:44						
7	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:05:34.20	00:37:54.65	Pass. 1/7 : 00:05:35 / 00:41:06						
8	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:04:36.30	00:42:30.95	Pass. 2/10 : 00:09:48 / 00:45:18						
9	YILDIRIM Ümit	2509	00:05:30.56	00:48:01.51	Pass. 1/5 : 00:05:31 / 00:30:32						
10	CELIK Kemal	2501	00:07:17.31	00:55:18.82	Pass. 2/2 : 00:12:47 / 00:12:47						
11	SELIM AYAZ Ahmet	2507	00:06:15.79	01:01:34.61	Pass. 1/3 : 00:06:16 / 00:18:27						
12	NEICOVCEN Sergiu	2505	00:04:50.52	01:06:25.13	Pass. 1/4 : 00:04:51 / 00:21:34						
13	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:05:01.46	01:11:26.59	Pass. 2/6 : 00:10:28 / 00:32:24						
14	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:04:35.82	01:16:02.41	Pass. 2/8 : 00:08:46 / 00:34:31						
15	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:12.26	01:21:14.67	Pass. 2/6 : 00:10:19 / 00:30:44						
16	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:08:41.19	01:29:55.86	Pass. 2/6 : 00:15:40 / 00:32:49						
17	SELIM AYAZ Ahmet	2507	00:05:24.99	01:35:20.85	Pass. 2/3 : 00:11:41 / 00:18:27						
18	YILDIRIM Ümit	2509	00:06:07.52	01:41:28.37	Pass. 2/5 : 00:11:39 / 00:30:32						
19	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:05:28.87	01:46:57.24	Pass. 3/6 : 00:15:57 / 00:32:24						
20	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:05:44.32	01:52:41.56	Pass. 2/7 : 00:11:19 / 00:41:06						
21	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:04:31.14	01:57:12.70	Pass. 3/8 : 00:13:17 / 00:34:31						
22	NEICOVCEN Sergiu	2505	00:05:20.91	02:02:33.61	Pass. 2/4 : 00:10:12 / 00:21:34						
23	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:04:15.55	02:06:49.16	Pass. 3/6 : 00:19:56 / 00:32:49						
24	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:04:36.33	02:11:25.49	Pass. 3/10 : 00:14:25 / 00:45:18						
25	YILDIRIM Ümit	2509	00:06:50.64	02:18:16.13	Pass. 3/5 : 00:18:29 / 00:30:32						
26	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:02.80	02:23:18.93	Pass. 3/6 : 00:15:22 / 00:30:44						
27	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:05:46.35	02:29:05.28	Pass. 3/7 : 00:17:05 / 00:41:06						
28	SELIM AYAZ Ahmet	2507	00:06:46.00	02:35:51.28	Pass. 3/3 : 00:18:27 / 00:18:27						
29	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:04:14.58	02:40:05.86	Pass. 4/6 : 00:24:10 / 00:32:49						
30	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:04:10.79	02:44:16.65	Pass. 4/10 : 00:18:35 / 00:45:18						
31	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:03:40.93	02:47:57.58	Pass. 4/8 : 00:16:58 / 00:34:31						
32	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:04:46.57	02:52:44.15	Pass. 4/6 : 00:20:43 / 00:32:24						
33	NEICOVCEN Sergiu	2505	00:05:08.27	02:57:52.42	Pass. 3/4 : 00:15:20 / 00:21:34						

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
34	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:01.35	03:02:53.77	Pass. 4/6	00:20:23 / 00:30:44					
35	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:04:54.88	03:07:48.65	Pass. 4/7	00:22:00 / 00:41:06					
36	YILDIRIM Ümit	2509	00:05:39.09	03:13:27.74	Pass. 4/5	00:24:08 / 00:30:32					
37	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:05:43.67	03:19:11.41	Pass. 5/10	00:24:19 / 00:45:18					
38	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:06:53.69	03:26:05.10	Pass. 5/7	00:28:54 / 00:41:06					
39	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:04:16.00	03:30:21.10	Pass. 5/8	00:21:14 / 00:34:31					
40	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:06:35.82	03:36:56.92	Pass. 5/6	00:27:19 / 00:32:24					
41	NEICOVCEN Sergiu	2505	00:06:14.28	03:43:11.20	Pass. 4/4	00:21:34 / 00:21:34					
42	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:03:54.33	03:47:05.53	Pass. 5/6	00:28:05 / 00:32:49					
43	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:05:56.76	03:53:02.29	Pass. 6/7	00:34:51 / 00:41:06					
44	YILDIRIM Ümit	2509	00:06:23.48	03:59:25.77	Pass. 5/5	00:30:32 / 00:30:32					
45	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:05.17	04:04:30.94	Pass. 5/6	00:25:28 / 00:30:44					
46	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:06:13.17	04:10:44.11	Pass. 6/10	00:30:32 / 00:45:18					
47	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:03:48.94	04:14:33.05	Pass. 6/8	00:25:03 / 00:34:31					
48	STEFANCO Valentin	2508	00:06:15.66	04:20:48.71	Pass. 7/7	00:41:06 / 00:41:06					
49	ZERNIG Florian	2510	00:04:44.32	04:25:33.03	Pass. 6/6	00:32:49 / 00:32:49					
50	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:04:03.00	04:29:36.03	Pass. 7/8	00:29:06 / 00:34:31					
51	MUSTERMANN Max	2504	00:05:05.05	04:34:41.08	Pass. 6/6	00:32:24 / 00:32:24					
52	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:05:17.01	04:39:58.09	Pass. 7/10	00:35:49 / 00:45:18					
53	IGIT Nazim	2503	00:05:24.93	04:45:23.02	Pass. 8/8	00:34:31 / 00:34:31					
54	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:04:13.35	04:49:36.37	Pass. 8/10	00:40:03 / 00:45:18					
55	SCHNEIDER Philipp	2506	00:05:16.17	04:54:52.54	Pass. 6/6	00:30:44 / 00:30:44					
56	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:03:07.75	04:58:00.29	Pass. 9/10	00:43:10 / 00:45:18					
57	HADZIPASIC Elvis	2502	00:02:07.81 *	05:00:08.10	Pass. 10/10	00:45:18 / 00:45:18					
14	FREIE MONTESSORI SCHULE ALTACH	AUT 021	00	56	49.2 km	14	14 TeamX	14 X	05:00:17.38	Freie Montessori Schule Altach	
1	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:45.43	00:04:45.43	Pass. 1/9	00:04:46 / 00:40:33					
2	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:04:13.04	00:08:58.47	Pass. 1/9	00:04:14 / 00:51:31					
3	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:05:51.19	00:14:49.66	Pass. 1/9	00:05:52 / 00:58:58					
4	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:04:47.98	00:19:37.64	Pass. 1/11	00:04:48 / 00:57:02					
5	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:33.48	00:25:11.12	Pass. 1/7	00:05:34 / 00:37:52					
6	NEMSADZE Megi	2105	00:05:36.92	00:30:48.04	Pass. 1/5	00:05:37 / 00:30:44					
7	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:03:57.51	00:34:45.55	Pass. 2/9	00:08:43 / 00:40:33					
8	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:06:37.26	00:41:22.81	Pass. 2/9	00:12:29 / 00:58:58					
9	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:03:46.98	00:45:09.79	Pass. 1/6	00:03:47 / 00:23:40					
10	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:05:05.83	00:50:15.62	Pass. 2/9	00:09:19 / 00:51:31					
11	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:12.33	00:54:27.95	Pass. 3/9	00:12:56 / 00:40:33					
12	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:04:56.31	00:59:24.26	Pass. 2/11	00:09:45 / 00:57:02					
13	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:04:57.71	01:04:21.97	Pass. 3/11	00:14:42 / 00:57:02					
14	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:35.68	01:09:57.65	Pass. 2/7	00:11:10 / 00:37:52					
15	NEMSADZE Megi	2105	00:05:58.90	01:15:56.55	Pass. 2/5	00:11:36 / 00:30:44					
16	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:05:11.96	01:21:08.51	Pass. 3/9	00:14:31 / 00:51:31					
17	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:05:01.51	01:26:10.02	Pass. 4/9	00:19:33 / 00:51:31					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
18	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:05:56.53	01:32:06.55		Pass. 3/9 : 00:18:25 / 00:58:58					
19	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:03:39.89 *	01:35:46.44		Pass. 2/6 : 00:07:27 / 00:23:40					
20	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:11.42	01:39:57.86		Pass. 4/9 : 00:17:07 / 00:40:33					
21	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:42.07	01:45:39.93		Pass. 3/7 : 00:16:52 / 00:37:52					
22	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:15.04	01:50:54.97		Pass. 4/11 : 00:19:58 / 00:57:02					
23	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:08.43	01:56:03.40		Pass. 5/11 : 00:25:06 / 00:57:02					
24	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:06:49.67	02:02:53.07		Pass. 5/9 : 00:26:23 / 00:51:31					
25	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:04:05.64	02:06:58.71		Pass. 3/6 : 00:11:33 / 00:23:40					
26	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:06:11.44	02:13:10.15		Pass. 4/9 : 00:24:37 / 00:58:58					
27	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:06:28.81	02:19:38.96		Pass. 5/9 : 00:31:06 / 00:58:58					
28	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:06:48.08	02:26:27.04		Pass. 6/9 : 00:37:54 / 00:58:58					
29	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:43.64	02:31:10.68		Pass. 5/9 : 00:21:51 / 00:40:33					
30	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:24.41	02:35:35.09		Pass. 6/9 : 00:26:15 / 00:40:33					
31	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:13.37	02:40:48.46		Pass. 6/11 : 00:30:19 / 00:57:02					
32	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:06:38.79	02:47:27.25		Pass. 6/9 : 00:33:01 / 00:51:31					
33	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:36.14	02:53:03.39		Pass. 4/7 : 00:22:28 / 00:37:52					
34	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:04:02.74	02:57:06.13		Pass. 4/6 : 00:15:36 / 00:23:40					
35	NEMSADZE Megi	2105	00:06:02.20	03:03:08.33		Pass. 3/5 : 00:17:39 / 00:30:44					
36	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:04:59.14	03:08:07.47		Pass. 7/11 : 00:35:18 / 00:57:02					
37	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:04:51.22	03:12:58.69		Pass. 8/11 : 00:40:10 / 00:57:02					
38	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:05:46.73	03:18:45.42		Pass. 7/9 : 00:38:48 / 00:51:31					
39	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:06:38.79	03:25:24.21		Pass. 7/9 : 00:44:33 / 00:58:58					
40	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:07:11.20	03:32:35.41		Pass. 8/9 : 00:51:44 / 00:58:58					
41	BIANCO Joseph	2101	00:07:14.67	03:39:50.08		Pass. 9/9 : 00:58:58 / 00:58:58					
42	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:05:00.06	03:44:50.14		Pass. 8/9 : 00:43:48 / 00:51:31					
43	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:04:12.43	03:49:02.57		Pass. 5/6 : 00:19:48 / 00:23:40					
44	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:05:32.20	03:54:34.77		Pass. 7/9 : 00:31:47 / 00:40:33					
45	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:22.42	03:58:57.19		Pass. 8/9 : 00:36:10 / 00:40:33					
46	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:28.70	04:04:25.89		Pass. 5/7 : 00:27:57 / 00:37:52					
47	KÜNG Stefan	2103	00:07:43.07	04:12:08.96		Pass. 9/9 : 00:51:31 / 00:51:31					
48	NEMSADZE Megi	2105	00:06:29.96	04:18:38.92		Pass. 4/5 : 00:24:08 / 00:30:44					
49	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:33.15	04:24:12.07		Pass. 9/11 : 00:45:43 / 00:57:02					
50	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:35.19	04:29:47.26		Pass. 10/11 : 00:51:18 / 00:57:02					
51	SCHEIBENSTOCK Thomas	2106	00:04:23.29	04:34:10.55		Pass. 9/9 : 00:40:33 / 00:40:33					
52	HECHENBERGER Joachim	2102	00:03:51.52	04:38:02.07		Pass. 6/6 : 00:23:40 / 00:23:40					
53	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:05:23.53	04:43:25.60		Pass. 6/7 : 00:33:20 / 00:37:52					
54	NEMSADZE Megi	2105	00:06:35.20	04:50:00.80		Pass. 5/5 : 00:30:44 / 00:30:44					
55	SCHÖCH Nicole	2107	00:05:44.23	04:55:45.03		Pass. 11/11 : 00:57:02 / 00:57:02					
56	MÜLLER Iris	2104	00:04:32.35	05:00:17.38		Pass. 7/7 : 00:37:52 / 00:37:52					
15	FMS WASCHBÄREN	AUT	031	00	54	47,5 km	15	15 TeamX	15 X	04:58:44.53	FMS Waschbären
1	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:59.10	00:04:59.10		Pass. 1/14 : 00:05:00 / 01:05:33					
2	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:05:00.64	00:09:59.74		Pass. 2/14 : 00:10:00 / 01:05:33					

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
3	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:05:02.65	00:15:02.39		Pass. 3/14		00:15:03	01:05:33		
4	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:48.87	00:19:51.26		Pass. 4/14		00:19:52	01:05:33		
5	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:52.90	00:24:44.16		Pass. 5/14		00:24:45	01:05:33		
6	HALBEISEN Tanja	3102	00:06:27.91	00:31:12.07		Pass. 1/5		00:06:28	00:34:35		
7	HALBEISEN Tanja	3102	00:06:54.42	00:38:06.49		Pass. 2/5		00:13:23	00:34:35		
8	HALBEISEN Tanja	3102	00:07:05.83	00:45:12.32		Pass. 3/5		00:20:29	00:34:35		
9	HALBEISEN Tanja	3102	00:07:04.06	00:52:16.38		Pass. 4/5		00:27:33	00:34:35		
10	HALBEISEN Tanja	3102	00:07:02.31	00:59:18.69		Pass. 5/5		00:34:35	00:34:35		
11	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:04:45.04	01:04:03.73		Pass. 1/11		00:04:46	00:53:38		
12	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:05:05.64	01:09:09.37		Pass. 2/11		00:09:51	00:53:38		
13	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:04:42.31	01:13:51.68		Pass. 3/11		00:14:33	00:53:38		
14	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:05:08.02	01:18:59.70		Pass. 4/11		00:19:42	00:53:38		
15	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:05:10.57	01:24:10.27		Pass. 5/11		00:24:52	00:53:38		
16	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:05:13.37	01:29:23.64		Pass. 6/11		00:30:05	00:53:38		
17	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:54.38	01:34:18.02		Pass. 6/14		00:29:39	01:05:33		
18	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:49.92	01:39:07.94		Pass. 7/14		00:34:29	01:05:33		
19	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:53.91	01:44:01.85		Pass. 8/14		00:39:23	01:05:33		
20	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:24.84	01:48:26.69		Pass. 9/14		00:43:48	01:05:33		
21	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:18.88	01:53:45.57		Pass. 1/7		00:05:19	00:37:46		
22	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:33.53	01:59:19.10		Pass. 2/7		00:10:53	00:37:46		
23	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:47.83	02:05:06.93		Pass. 3/7		00:16:41	00:37:46		
24	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:55.97	02:11:02.90		Pass. 4/7		00:22:37	00:37:46		
25	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:05:58.64	02:17:01.54		Pass. 1/10		00:05:59	01:01:58		
26	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:20.70	02:23:22.24		Pass. 2/10		00:12:20	01:01:58		
27	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:07:30.23	02:30:52.47		Pass. 3/10		00:19:50	01:01:58		
28	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:07.19	02:36:59.66		Pass. 4/10		00:25:57	01:01:58		
29	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:25.21	02:42:24.87		Pass. 5/7		00:28:02	00:37:46		
30	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:05:32.95	02:47:57.82		Pass. 6/7		00:33:35	00:37:46		
31	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:07:21.74	02:55:19.56		Pass. 1/7		00:07:22	00:45:18		
32	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:07:07.17	03:02:26.73		Pass. 2/7		00:14:29	00:45:18		
33	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:06:34.17	03:09:00.90		Pass. 3/7		00:21:04	00:45:18		
34	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:06:25.49	03:15:26.39		Pass. 4/7		00:27:29	00:45:18		
35	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:06:14.97	03:21:41.36		Pass. 5/7		00:33:44	00:45:18		
36	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:04:58.50	03:26:39.86		Pass. 7/11		00:35:04	00:53:38		
37	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:04:53.08	03:31:32.94		Pass. 8/11		00:39:57	00:53:38		
38	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:05:05.18	03:36:38.12		Pass. 9/11		00:45:02	00:53:38		
39	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:04:53.74	03:41:31.86		Pass. 10/11		00:49:56	00:53:38		
40	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:03.32	03:47:35.18		Pass. 5/10		00:32:01	01:01:58		
41	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:31.55	03:54:06.73		Pass. 6/10		00:38:32	01:01:58		
42	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:21.81	04:00:28.54		Pass. 7/10		00:44:54	01:01:58		
43	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:06:01.62	04:06:30.16		Pass. 8/10		00:50:56	01:01:58		
44	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:26.43	04:10:56.59		Pass. 10/14		00:48:14	01:05:33		

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  www.maxx-timing.de



Platz	Nachname - Vorname	Nation	StNr.	Jg.	Pass.	Distanz	Ges	Platz AK	Platz M/W	Zeit	Verein
45	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:32.69	04:15:29.28	Pass. 11/14	00:52:47 / 01:05:33					
46	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:45.81	04:20:15.09	Pass. 12/14	00:57:33 / 01:05:33					
47	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:04:16.44	04:24:31.53	Pass. 13/14	01:01:49 / 01:05:33					
48	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:06:20.15	04:30:51.68	Pass. 6/7	00:40:04 / 00:45:18					
49	MITTERMAYR Wolfgang	3104	00:04:11.33	04:35:03.01	Pass. 7/7	00:37:46 / 00:37:46					
50	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:05:36.94	04:40:39.95	Pass. 9/10	00:56:32 / 01:01:58					
51	HALBEISEN Markus	3101	00:03:43.56	04:44:23.51	Pass. 14/14	01:05:33 / 01:05:33					
52	MITTERMAYR-ZECH Daniela	3105	00:05:13.68	04:49:37.19	Pass. 7/7	00:45:18 / 00:45:18					
53	FRITSCHKE Simon	3106	00:03:42.21 *	04:53:19.40	Pass. 11/11	00:53:38 / 00:53:38					
54	MAYER-SCHÖCH Daniela	3103	00:05:25.13	04:58:44.53	Pass. 10/10	01:01:58 / 01:01:58					
DNS	LÄNGLE DREAMTEAM	AUT	024	00	0			TeamX	DNS X		Längle Dreamteam

Legend:  
 -n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining / DNF Did Not Finish / DSQ Disqualified / DNS Did Not Start

results & timing  [www.maxx-timing.de](http://www.maxx-timing.de)

